


Renaissance

1HE2 AM
98/30/19 Check Detail
July through September 2019
Yvpa Hum Date Nama Memo Account Pald Amount

Bk Pemt 0. 2088 Gar2012040 Automated Accoss 6339462.Sarvice Gates Ranalssance {Benaflt Area 1} .
i i) 51854 0712812010 B8335462-Service Gates 8255-Accass Gatas Rap. & M. 21038 ¢
TOTAL 210,338
B Pmt -C... 2085 SRI2012049 Guardian Western Sweepin... Powet Sweeping -Bl Monthly  Renalssance {Benafft Area 1) i
A 365884 U7nRtENe Power Sweeping -8i Monthly 8040.5ile Repairs & Mamntena . -85.00 !
TOTAL -35.00
Bitt Pt .C... 2087 H812012019 PGRE Renatasance {Banefit Area 1)
Bill 30774472089 D020 Account #3077447208-8 7 €1 8610-Electricily Service 3410 é'.
|l 30357805420 0B/01/2019 Account #3035700542-0 fEL.. 8810-Electricity Service -10.18 -
TOTAL -44 23
BHPmt-C.. 2088 0Br29/2019 Robert T. Champagne Landacape-0B Renalgsance {Benefit Araa 1) ,
Bl 18.9984 08/20/2019 Landscape-08 9610-Landscape Contract 230.00 °
TOTAL -33%.00
Bil Pmt-C... 2089 08292019 State Farm insurance Ascount #1036.3217-12 Reonalssancs (Henofit Araa 1)
Bilt 1038.3217-12  08M2/201% Account #1036-3217-12 7280-Hazard# iab Umbr fnsur... 23192 ¥
TOTAL «231.12
B Pmt-C.. 2080 6922019 ATET Account #559 297.7326 547...  Ronalzsance {Beneflt Area 1)
Bilt 858207726, O8M19i2019 Accound #559 2077326 547 .. 89PB-Gata Entry Phones 4338
TCOTAL -43 33
Bl Pmt-C... 208t {8119 PGAE flenalssance {Benaflt Area 1}
Bt 55428457561 DBF27(2019 Account #8542845758-1 FEL..  8910-Electricily Service -32.94 §
Bik 1980502061 HIFZTI2019 Account #1199056206-1 /EL..  8910-Electdcity Service -1351 7
Bilt 30774472088 003010 Account 30774472088 1EL. 8310-Electricily Servics 3673
Bilf 30357805420 GOA0M2M0 Account #3035780542-0 / EL..  8%10-Electricity Service 1052 o
TOTAL 8370
Bt Pmt-C.. 2092 091122019 Robent T. Champagne RepRepl.0g Henatasance (Bonafit Ares 1)
Bili 19-10156 083172018 RepRepi-08 020-Langscape Suppl. & Re. -84 00 ¥
TOTAL -84 00
BREPML-C... 2093 GSHe2018 Autometed Accass £723%17-RepMainGate Renglgsance {Benafit Arma 1)

!
Bett 52282 OHIUBI2019 B723817-RepMainGate B255-Accets Gotas Rep. & M. 15049
TOTAL 15049
Bt Pmt-C... 2094 osnsn018 Clty of Clovia Stroel Light Lease Ranalspance (Benofit Ama 1)
Bit Stkeatlightl .. 09052019 Street Lght Lease #910-Electicity Senvice -187.22 N
TOTAL -197.23
Bili Pmt-C.. 2095 GH19/2019 Clty of Clovia {LHility Servic...  Service-711-8/31/19 Ronalssance (Beneflt Area t)
Bitt 483.342238.... 06312018 Service-7f 183118 8930-Water Service -136.89 4
TOTAL ~118.99
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) Puge 1of?

Account Number 5532977378 537 §

. o ‘Bilfing Date  Jun 19, 2319

C o FRESHUCADIA R0 S I
T - Wb site atteom

Previous Bill 50.71
teom
Payment - Thank youl 50,7108 . Me Oale Ogscriplion " Adustments Payments
L - % 518 Late Payment Charge 35,0368
Adjustments 28 6308 | L 63 Pogment 50.74
3 Totals 35.03CR 80.14
Balance 36.03CR
Cusrent Charges 163.29
\ S 0.7 = i
F IR0 LT gz 53| ;
Total Amount Due $1 28 i Wonlidy Serviee - Jun 19 thry Jul 18 .
, . _ | 3. Bus Lueal Calting Untimited 8 137,02
Amount Due in Full by Jul 10, 2019 i Muoasurod Rate Business Servicy
£ Undimiied Local Usags

Catler B

4. Your Listing is Mot Pablished 118 —t
5, S30/916 Blocking Ri]
Total Moatlily Sewvice ' 438,75
Onling: att.com/myatt Pages
Surchargesand Other Fees
Plans and Services 1 165.29 8, Federal Subscriber Line Charge .45
1 800 780-2355 7. Hate Surchasge 1.78CR
B State Regulatory Faa 4
Totai Current Charges 163.28 8 Federal Universal Service Foe i.58
§0. Cost Assessment Charge 261
Total Surcharges and Gthar Fees §9.94
Govezamens Feos and Yaxes .
i1 CA#igh Cost Fund Surcharge - A AB
12 CAHinh Cost Fund B and EA Advanced Sve Fund .78
13, Califoniia Teleconneet Fund Surcharge .08
14, Universal bifeline Telephone Service Sutchorge §.62
15 LA ftelay Service and Communications Devices Fund it
16 %1-1Emergency System §.03
17, Fedoeral .60
Totol Government Fees ant Taxes 4,60

BABB.2.82.18875 1 AB D412 gf

pp BT P ] YT Ao g B gy 4
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-2

C\D PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT REN

PO BOX 25035
FRESNO CA 93729-503%



INVOICE

“

St

2660 W. Andrews
Fresno, CA 93705

o -
AEaERE e (559) 454-8060 (DATE ORDERED | DATE COMPLETED )
- - ST A
o i A PHONE NO. FAXNC.
C Rey m‘s i L@
L — il A g PO.#: 77 ..o 71 ORDERED BY
{apoRess 7 (’ Lo v oS [/C e/
= o e {-_ — JOB LOGATION
_ P .[ f: AN s O
o (Amevmon Ty s AT TERMS |
: . J/

Customer Approval
Signature

TOTAL LABOR

TOTAL MATERIAL {[() S 7
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS |}

SUBTOTAL

TAX |7 <7
L GRAND TOTAL | | *




ENV@EQE

== “M m 2660 W. Andrews No s {57
: I IAUTOMATED Fresno, CA 893705
: ‘Accgg% (559} 454-8060 ATE ORDERED DATE. compi.a-rsn N
| A5EE J Iy
(7T PHONE NO. FAX NO.
7o 10 N[ (CAV e —
- ! 0. LAY ey
ROOKESS (L] (L0 )] mm,\/‘f A DU TV Py
- = -. JOB LOCATION
Cf /] § TERMS
ATTENTION g

9\)(’11, DP(M

ﬁ}uwé/ : b

i 9:.; JFo by

o e e f.:'{

Kr'_l.\_—_g - _’{_,

e /3

7 - Lo )C

/'f}:./_/,,-;z

- i P
o TOTAL LABOR |G~ )
_TOTAL MATERIAL
TOTAL MISCELLANEQUS
Customer Approval SUBTOTAL
Signature TAX
GRAND TOTAL 1= 7
- 3 \L W,

-




Account No: 1198050206-1

ENERGY STATEMENT ' StatementDate: 0612612010

Due Date: ~ 07/15/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRGT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $13.33
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -13.33
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Eleclric Charges $12.28
Questions aboutyourbilt? ~~ !Total Amount Due by 07/15/2019 $12.28
Business Specialist available:

Mon-Fri; 7am to 8pm

1-800-468-4743

www. pge.com/MdyEnergy

www. pge.comiwaystopay

Your Enrolled Programs |

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Biiiing 'Hi_story EL :'-.I'Dﬁizy.uisl.;!gf Comparison

320 t Year Lost Curent

Ago Period Period
$15
0¥ ¥ 0
$10 LA
Electic kWh /Da
85 “ 4
&0

2518 5725 ?."25 Md 9!25 10025 13727 1226 105 225 327 4Q5 528 B 2019
Vist www_pge.comiMyEnergy for a delaliot bl comparison

Piease return his potion with your pa.yment Na staptes or paper clips. Do not lold, Thank you.

999013990502051,00000012280000001228

@
Account Number: Due Date: Totai Amount Due:
Amount Enclossd;
M 1199050206-1 07/15/2019 $12.28 .
123880007672 01 AB  0.40 432442
e Belstbamaod E 11l e Bgd U fed0 DBy s 61 e va edon M lnd s PGEE
I
SACRAMENTQO, CA 95889.7300

PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 83728-5035

@ Page t of 3
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Account No: 3035780542 0

.ENERGY STATEMENT " Statement Date: ~ 07/02/2019

M.pge comeyEnergy . DueDate:  07/19/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCo ~ Amount Due on Previous Statement $10.5t
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Lasi Statement -5.86
541 N MINNEE;QWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.85
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges $9.53
Questions about your bili? -~ . {Total Amount Due by 07/19/2019 $10.18

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am 1o Gpm
1-800-488-4743

www.pge. com/MyEneigy

www.pge. comiwaystopay
Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History - -~ 'lﬂgﬂy;t};?gjg"f;c_lnz'f:aﬁsqn .

7 1 Ypar Last Current
$20 ! Ago Period Petiod

315"‘

LTI

2913 B3 T/1 B30 1001 H03% 1201 102 133 304 A7 502 603 742 2019
Visit www.pge.contMyEnergy for a delalied bl comparison

BIA  MIA NI
Elotttic kWWh fDay

Please ratuzn this portion with your payment. No staples or paper clips. Bo not fold, Thank you.

F990303578054200000000°530000001:018

Y
Account Number: Due Date: Total Amount Due: )
M 3035780542-0 07/19/2019  $10.18 :mwm Enclosed:

128880027838 01 AV 0.38 1457031 3
u“"'l'l’lﬂ'!ll"'z"‘llml'i!i'il'""l'h"ll“'l"l'”hi' FGRE

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTQ, CA 95899-7300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 83729-5035

@ FPage 10f3
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Account No: 3077447206-8

: NERGY STATEMENT | StatemethateE """ﬁ7!02120i9

;*‘_»‘WWPQE comevEﬂe"gY I Due Date:  07/19/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT /O WESTCO ~ Amount Due on Previous Statement $34.93
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -32.53
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Batance $2.40
CLOVIS, CA 83811 Current Electric Charges $31.70
Questions about your bill?” ~ - {Total Amount Due by 07/19/2019 $34.10

Business Spacialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to Spm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.cem/MyEnergy

www.pge. com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs -

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthiy Bitling History -« -~ = . - . Dany Usage Compaﬁsun

t Voar Last Comert
Ago Perfod Pariod

3N

1l l| i

: 3013 £29 A1 830 1001 105 1201 102 135 30¢ A2 502 693 AR 201s
i Visit www.pge.comiiyEnergy for a delatted bill comparison

......................................................................................................................................

Piease return this pamon with your payment. No staples or paper ciips. Do not fold. Thank you.

9990307 ?244720R9000000317006000003410

&
Account Number, Due Date; Total Amoun! Due: P
: Amount Enclosed:
M 3077447206-9 07/19/2019 $34.10 s . _

128880027839 01 AV 0.38 145870323
sqor b EM R [ e gty g1 POSE o0
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/IO WESTCO EQUITIES
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 895839-7300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

@ Page tof 3
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Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box §755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

{550) 277 - 8188 Fax (553) 277-8292

~ BiLLTO

Blackhorse

clo Pacific Central Management
P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93729

TvorcE #

19-9402

Ramittance Amount: §

Piease detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your raceipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE

P.O. Box 9755 « Fresno, CA 83794-9755 » (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION | Amount:
6/13/2019 APPLICATION OF SEASONAL FERTILIZER 46.00T

Séles Tax 3.67

Current Month Total $49.67

= i $0.00

TOTAL
$49.6 7

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.



CITY¥CLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARDOG7 3486 g';FEngAh!fENT DATE: 07/08/2019
PACGIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT : 07/31/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 83729
involce Amottnt Payment Total
Date Dascription Involce Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance prior to  07/01/2019 {0.00}
07/05/2018 0612019 STREET LIGHTS ARISTO6T 493.09 0.00 48309
Ending Balance as of 071082019 483.65 0.60 443.08
Total Due: $493.09
ooy - eek 2955
Ros ot 1
CiTY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (558) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS

MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AR(0073486

PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

FRESNO, CA 83728

STATEMENT DATE: 07/09/2019

DUE DATE:
AMOUNT DUE:

07/31/2018
$493.09



CITY OF CLOVIS

CITY HALL * 1033 FIFTH STREE'
CLOVIS, CA 9361
(559) 324-213(

- CLOVIS PRIDE
- A WAY OF LIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

UTILITY SERVICE BILL

463-342238.01

SERVICEPERIOD:
05/01/2018 1o 06/30/2010

MINNEWAWA

Effective June 1. 2016,

Emergency drought iimits have been lifted. April through October outside watering days are Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even nembered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses, November through Mareh outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered

addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website
werw. cilyoiclovis.com.

$75.28

07/31/2019

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject fo a late penaify.

BILLING SUMMARY
USAGE 4 Previous Balance 36.08
11846 11799 47 58 85 New Charges Since Last Billing
RESIDENTIAL LNDSCF 1 75.28
04/08/2613 - 06/07/2013
06I0TI2013 - 08/12/2613 102
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 | 134
Utifity payments can now be mad
L online through >
o Paymentus
. at the City of Clovis website
- hitp:diwww.cityofclovis.com Adjustmenis 0.00
- or by calling Payments -36.08
(877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $75.28

Account balances greaier than $25.00 are not considered

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION current and are subject to tate and delinquency fees.

Betach and return this portion of bill with your payment

T GERVICE ADDRESS 4T T ACCOUNT NOMBER | TUURILLING DATE . UL DUE DATE R
MINNEWAWA 463-342238.01 06/30/2019 OFi31/2019
Make Check Payable to:  CITY OF CLOVIS U AMOUNT DUE T TAMOUNT PAID
Return Payment to: 0 BOX 3007 $75.28

CLOVIS CA 93613-3007
PE-1D: 0000042889

Pl Btplghpreduag BBl e b bt

THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 1985-1
CtO RENAISSANCE HOA

PO BOX 25035

FRESNO CA 83729-5035

14773

4L334£238018000075R24



Monthly Statement

ASSESSMENT DI5T 19352 Page 1of3
£40 PACIFIC CEXNTRAL MAG8T REN Accounl Nusher 553 297-7323 547 @
B BOX 2805 Billing Date  Jal 13, 2019
FRESND CR 92723 - 5935
web Site atl.com

‘Previous Bilt 1 127.28
Payment T oBp.710A
Adjusuments ~ 76.55CR
‘Balonce .00
Current Charges 164,10

- o s / ey
Total Amount Due ~ 4 2 /./. §164710 ii
Amount Due in Fulf by Aug 12, 2018 |

- Online: att.com/myatt " . Page .

_ Plans and Services . COBELID

_ 1800 750-2385 _ .
Total Ctuvent Gharges .~ TV YT S

ftem
Mo, Bate Baseription Adjustments Payments
i 2 Bosthly Service 76,550R
2 116 Payment . §3.71
Totaly ' 76,5508 80.71
. L

" Praotions and Discounls

© hem
- No. Description

R S

3 Your coatract fo
“. participaton in Busingss
Local Calling expired Jul
2314
. Monthiy Service - Juj 19 thry Aug 18

5&[\;1{,“ is hilked in advance f1om the iy of sach mnnth -

Hus lacal Catling Unlimited B _ 137.63
Measured fate Business Service o
Untimizad Local Usage
Caller 1D :

5 Yow tisting bs Not Published 1.73
b Sy Blosking Rili
_ Tatal Monthly Service 138.75

Additions and Channes ta Sewvice

This section of yout bill refects charg ges aiitl cwdits m&u]llng
" from account aclivily,

- Chatgesor 553 297-7326 - - -
© Opder Ho. HbBE6EES o
- item Month[y . Amount
Mo Degserption . -Quonge © Bited

-. Rales Changed

3444.1.42.111081 AB 0.412 f

el ;I;iEll[tithpliwlild|i| ]tum;q [t}

ASSESSMENT DIST 1955.2 C
| CWO PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT HE\J
-PO BOX 25033

l’Ri:S\iD CA 03?49 5035

iMomie Charges are Prorated from .



Robert Champagne Landscaping ————
P.0. Box 9755 | INVOICE #.
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (550) 277-8202

 BILLTO

Blackhorse

c/o Pacific Central Management
P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93729

Remittance Amount: $

Please detach and mail upper portion with yoor remittance, Your canceled sheck is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 « Fresno, CA 93794-9755 « (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION o ~ AMOUNT
JULY MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 339.00
Sales Tax 0.00
Current Month Total $338.00
R j $0.00-
TOTAL
$339.00—

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.



CITYdCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
AROGO73486 gzgfmmfr DATE:  08/02/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ATE: 08I31/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNQ, CA 83729
invoice Amount Payment! Total
Date Description Invoice Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Batance prior o 04/01/2049 {0.00}
0B/02/2013 Q7M9 STREET LIGHT BILLING A10045370 493.08 000 493.09
Ending Balance as of 08/02/2019 493.090 000 483.0¢
Total Due: $493.09
QM - L6t - 2952
Ren-Hwh  197as
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIJL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARQ0073488 STATEMENT DATE: 08/02/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE; 08/31/2019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNTY DUE: $493.08

FRESNO, CA 93729



. Account No: 1 199050206 1

_ _._E'_‘__'f_GYf:STATEMENT " Statement Date. - 07/26/2019

" Due Date: - 08/12/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO ~ Amount Due on Previous Statement . v a2
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Las! Statement -12.28
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Batance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Eleclric Charges $12.42
Questions aboutyour bill? -~ - .~ |Total Amount Due by 08/12/2019 $12.42

Business Specialist available;
Mon-Fri: 7am to Bpm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.caomyMyEnegy

www, pge.com/waysiopay

Your Envoliéd Programs = - ~
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History .. - e o Daiy Usage Comparisan -

. t Yoar Last Cunen!-
i P;;o Parind Porind

934
l Blectic K\Wh !DB;H_

013 1125 8izé 9!25 10725 1127 12025 125 206 W37 426 508 55 105 2019
Visit werwe. pge.comiMyEneigy for & delalled B comparison

Important Messages

Call 811 pefore you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging 1f you plan on doing any digging, such as planling a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 al least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the
jocation of underground Imes helping you to plan a safe project

.......................................................................................................................................

9990119905020 0000003 2420000002u8

Account Number: Due Date: Total Amount Due: ' Amoﬁnt Encfosad:

) 1199050206-1 08/12/2019 $12.42 s

146750008073 01 AB  0.40 454172

mlihma"l|1l|m1a|:|i]|11:|s|qi:t§];|m|lmhmmliur PGRE

BOX 887300
ASSESBMENT DISTRCT CHO WESTCQ EQUHTIES SACRAMENTO, CA 95889-7300

PO BOX 25035
FRESND, CA 93729-5035

@ Pageiof3
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i m .. Account No: 6542845756-1
EN GY STATEMENT i Statement Date: - 07/26/2019
'Due Date:  08/12/2019

Service For: _ Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2G/O WESTCo Amount Due on Previous Statement $29.34
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -28.34
148 OAK AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges $28.32
Questions dboutyourditiz - | Total Amount Due by 08/12/2019 $28.32

Business Specialist available;
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468.4743
www.pge.comiMyEnengy

Ways ToPay LT

www.pge.com!wayslopay

Your Enrolled Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Eiectrzc Monthly Billing l-hstory H . : DaIIy ussge Compartsan
1 Yerar Lsst Curten.t

340 Ago Period Pariod
$30 HH _ ss
520 ._
$10 Electric KWh /Day

30

2018 125 24 D25 10725 HAT 126 125 226 W2 25 b G2 M 2019
Visit weew.pe comiMyEnergy for @ delalied bill comparison

Important Messages

Call 811 pefore you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
free ot inslaliing a fence, please call 811 al least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground ulilities to mark the
iocation of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe project.

.......................................................................................................................................

Please return this portion with your payment. No slaples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

990654284 57 56,00000024325000002832

{c]
Account Numbsr Due Date: Total Amount Due: T :
Amount Enclosed:
1 6542845756-1 08/12/2019 $28.32 g EETTE

146750008074 01 AB 0.40 454182

"I'h:l!Hﬂl"[l:lﬁlsI;:fIH:ii"alnllit"fl;aﬂmﬁtf:u]l’! PG&E

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BAZCIO WESTCO EQUITIES BOX 997300

SACRAMENTO, CA 958897300

PO BOX 25035
FRESNCG, CA 93728-5035

@ Page 1 of 3
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ENvdséE

2660 W. Andrews

el AUTOMATEDIIESE  Fresno, CA 93705
K Accesalllide  (559) 454-8060 D}\TE.ORDEH D, . | DATE,COMPLETED h
= sy ' LA Sizb s
=G PHONE NO.* FAX NQO.
l \) DJ;/\: 4 .f <f! A ' Y YYIGEE) ‘DRDEQED v
ADDRESS sy /“ WIRNAY i“lf 0.# (7 Ll s ok
L RS R P JOBLOCATION *
N IR a1 A/ T
: e —t ! -
| ATTENTION 1 }/" i 9 J

vy
( TOTALLABOR | 1770 )
TOTALMATERIAL | 7 &7
TOTAL MISCELLANEGUS
Customer Approval SUBTOTAL | > & .5,‘
Signature w |- o
Y
\ GRANDYOTAL |-, - 54




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC,

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

Date

invoice #

7/31/2619

365884

Bili To PROPERTY

PO BOX 25035 CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93726-5035

BLLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE"
C/0 PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the monih of service

Terms
are based on the average fuel price for that month. (minimum

{ue Date

Account #

charge = $1.00). Net 30

8/30/2019

PCMO03

Description PHOTO

Amount

BI-MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING - JAN., MARCH,
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
ONE TIME PER MONTH OF SERVICE

FUEL RECOVERY FEE

85.00

0.00

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

*Due to unknown weather and traffic conditions, all regular services reported as
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

Total

$85.00

Phone:  559-291-1890
FAX:  559-291-1892 :
Website: www.guardianwestern,com E-mail

service @ guardianwestern.com
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o

Statement Date: 08/01/2019 .

Due Date:_.;.:;_-_;-___9:313_;9!201-9

Service For: | Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previoys Statement $34.10
EQUITIES Payment(s} Received Since Last Stalement -34,10
g‘:;':g"‘é?gg‘;ﬁ“ AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00

' Current Electric Charges $32.74
‘Questions about yourbill? - ... .. | Total Amount Due by 08/19/2019 $32.74

Business Spacialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways ToPay
www.pge.com/waysicpay

Paak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly B!ngﬂzstory .

$40 1 Year Lagt Gurran!
Age Period Period

30

gy 3® 18
520 || . . '

$10 Elgctric KWk /Day

50 1 i i
2048 T3t 860 10211001 1201 102 101 304 402 842 &M 702 B0 wgqy
Visii wawvw.pge.comiMyEnergy for a delafed bilf comparison

important Messages

Call 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipaline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting &
tree or installing a fence, please cali 611 at least two working days before you dig. One fres call will notify underground utilities to mark the
location of underground lines, helping you 1o plan & safe project.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Please return this portion with ycur paymeni. Mo stapies or paper chps Do not fold, Thank you.

9930307744 720690080003274808000D3274

®
Account Numbes; Bue Date; Total Amount Que: _ g
Amouni Enclosed:

) 3077447206-9 08/19/2019 $32.74 $ Lo
151450035385 01 AV (.38 2457355 6 @
mm'i“'!Ii!'il‘"m'!‘lmilti'!ni'lil'llt"l"il“!l“l‘” PGA&E
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES gfégzgﬁ?’ggm CA 95895.7300
PO BOX 25035 : : .
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA §3728-5035

@ Page 10f3
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Account No 3035780542 0
< State a: 3-'.08!01/201 9.
s --;Due*Dat_e. 08!1 9!2019'. :

Service For. Your Account Summary

AS SESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $10.18
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Reteived Since Last Stalement -10.18
541 N MENNEWS.;V’:A AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 9361 Current Electric Charges $9.88

‘Questions about yourbill?. .. <. = | Total Amount Due by 08/19/2019 $9.86
Business Spacialist avaitable:
Mon-Ed: 7am to 8pm

1-800-468-4743
wenw.pge . com/MvEnergy

-_Ways To: Pay g
wWww.pge. com;'waystnpay

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History’ ; By _
o i o
515
310 NIA  HIA HIA
5 Eleclric KWk /Day

S oig 731 B30 1001 J731 1201 TRZ 15T 304 402 07 643 742 8t 2519
Vil wrw . pge.comyEnergy for & detafled bt comparisen

Important Messages

Cail 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is datnage from digging. if you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tres or instaliing a fence, please call B11 at least two working days before you dig. One free call will notify underground utilities to mark the
location of underground lines, helping you io pian a safe project,

P R I R I R I R R R L I T T T T T P T T T T R T R R

Please return this portion wilh your payment. No staples or paper cilps. Do not {oid. Thank you.

9990303578054 200000000980000000984

kg
Account Number; Due Date; Totat Amount Due; ) '
- Amount Enclosed: :

) 3035780542-0 08/19/2019 $9.86 " L L
151450030386 01 AV (.58 24573566 E
sppnd pa b B Db e 1 iyl PG&E
L
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 95898-7300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNC, CA 037235035

% Pagelof3
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Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

{558) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

BILLTO

Blackhorse

c/o Pacific Central Management
P.0. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93728

DATE [ iNVOIcE#

19-0984

Rermittance Amount: §

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance, Your canceled check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 8755 + Fresno, CA 93794.9755 « (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT"
AUGUST MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 339.00
Sales Tax 0.00
$0.00
TOTAL
unt Due

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month,



i

& StateFarmr

State Farm Payment Pi. :
PO Box 190728 / . Notice of Payment Due \
Birmingham AL 35219-0128 _ T
VA State Farm Paymsrtt Plan: ' 1036—321? 12
: AT1 004974 (0006  1036-3217-12 55-3246 -Accountholder Name: .- - ASSESSMENT DIST1895- 1
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 L
ATTN: PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT “Total AmountDue: - - - - $642.00
PO BOX 26035 RN L
,:g FRESNO CA 93729-5035 DueBy: o Septe;nf:e: 9‘ _2019
52 \_ -
Ppeefhile ot el gl frgee e tlasmns g f oo ] o
Agant Kevin Lowry
1005 N Milburn Ave Ste 102
Fresno CA 93722-2161
Phone: 559-274-9262
w
g important Information | W%~ tog~ MNP ':" ¥
& s Weappreciate the way you consistently pay your account. - Stadh- Ren— 308
b i
2 * This premium notice is the only one you will receive. Please pay by the due date.
§ *  (Changes and paymenis made afler August 12, 2019 will be reflected on 2 subsequent bﬂimg notice.
g . you have any quastions or would like to discuss o!her State Farm products, your agent is ready foassistyou, -~ -~ - -« - - s
Thanks for letting us serve you!
SFPP Account 1038-3217-12 Page 1 0f 2 Prapared August 12, 2018
______________________________________________________________ iPleasefoldand tearherey e
Power To Pay LEE! Mobile 2 Call your Agent: 5582749262 ¥ Walkin
Your Way ‘,} Downioad our irtomated Line: 1-800-440-0098 | See your

=¥ Pockel Agentapp = Siote Farm Agent

3 Koy Code: 4845758292

i you have moved, please conlact your agent,

& StateFarny

Accounthoider; ASSESSMENT DIST 158951 1200909306
SFPP Account Number: 1036-3217-12 insurance Suggort Center
P.O. Box b
Amount Due: 5642-00 Daiias, TX 75368-0001
Please pay by September 9, 2019 Pltfultbfistis sl Magpegdpn ity bty
Make payment io State Farm
For Office tse Only SFPP Bill $642.00 0830

>200927300064200 800103632171211312>

0522



L
e

i

o L .

ATSESSMENT LS 18552 Page 103
Lol PASIFIL CENTRAL MGMT REN Account Number 558 290.73%5 54T 8
PO BOX280S Biffing Date  Auwg 18, 2019

FRESNO CA YN0 . 503

Web Site atlcom

Monthly Statement

Previous Bil L - S 164.10 = frumotions and Discounts this sonth saved you 31200,
Payment S ... B1.18CR
Adjustmonts - e . 1pR.92CR
Balance e ... .DD
; L e
Curremt Chargas 43.39 Mo Do Descrption Adiustments Payments
X ———T t. 13 AccoustBalance Adjustment 10630358
Total Amount Due - $43.39 273 toxes and Surtharges 2.9208
3881 Poyment 8i.38
Amaunt Due in Full by Sep 16,2018 Totls 192.92R 6118

Promotioes nnd Discosnt

Orniline: att.com/myatt page _ fem
Plans and Services T 33.39 Ne. Descriston
1 BOD 750-2155 L A 4. Lzlzscuurltf.ar Enhanced Save a 20008
. ' ) Line foe Bidl Fariod Aug 18,
AT&T Internet Sorvices 2 .00 # 314

1877 722-37535

# New services provided apd bifled. - - .- ¥el
e Service is billed in advance from the $5th of gach month.
Total Curvent Charges o T 43,39 5 Bus Local Catling Ynlimited B 75,00
e : Muaswred flate Business Seivige
Unfiinited Lucat Usage
Calle 1

B Your Listiog bs Not Published 1.78
T 9304976 Blocking RiH
Tatal Manihly Setvice 7678

This section of vaur bl reflects charass and crodits resuiling

9G78.2.67.163B2 1 AB 0412 g

[ STERHTE T R R RIS

ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-2

C\O PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT REN
PO BOX 25035 o
FRESNO CA 3728.5035 oo :



ipm ARG - . Account No: 6542845756-1
EN R ._.STATEMENT  “'Statement Date: 08/27/2019
Due Date:  08/13/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BAZCIO WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Sialement $28.32
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -28.32
::‘:_9 3‘;‘( A:EQBS‘H Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
i

ovIS, © Current Electric Charges $32.94
Questionsabout your bil? .~~~ |Total Amount Due by 09/13/2019 $32.94
Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to &pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
www.pge.comiwaystopay
Your Enrofled Programs -
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthiy Billing History <¢ - =~ -~ - - Daily Usage Gomparison -

340 1 Year ﬁa_st Cusseni

Ago Penod Panmod
FE RS

330

" l

540 Elegtric kWh { Day
30

2p4g 824 925 1025 11T 1276 25 W5 T AL SR8 B % 2019
Vish www. pge.comiliyEnergy for 8 qutaffed bili comparison

.......................................................................................................................................

Please return this portion with your payment. No slaples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

999054284 57561000000329400000032

B
Account Number: BDue Date: Total Amount Due: i '
Amount Enclosed:

i 6542845756-1 09/13/2019 $32.94 § SR

170510023472 01 AB  0.40 1198633 3

'm"“'i!]"lh’"'ﬂ']'”H"lnhl‘Iﬂfp'fi'"I’H’ll"l“li PGA&E

80X 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO. CA 955997300

PO BOX 25035
FRESNG, CA 93728-5035

% Paget of 3
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Account No: 1189050206-1

iN;yRGYiST ATEMENT | Statement Date:  08/27/2019

: ,,pge com!MyEnergY " DueDate: 09/13/2019

Service For: ~ Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DESTRCT cfo WESTCO Amauﬂt Due on pfevtou‘s St&t&ment $1 242

FQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -12.42

501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00

CLOVIS, CA 83611 Current Electric Charges $13.51

Questions aboutyour bilt? | Total Amount Due by 09/13/2019 $13.51

Business Specialis! avaiiabie:

Mon-Fri: 7am to Gpm

1-800-468-4743

wwaw.pge.com/MyEnergy

WWW.pge.comiwaysiopay

Your Enrolied Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History - .~ - -Dally Usage Comperison
520 t Yoar iast Curtsm

Ago Portiod Period
$15

.'Jl
$1
$5 E!astril: WWh 7 Day
30

2313 srza 9!25 IM&!HE? 1278 !.‘25 2:?5 327 4.'?_5 578 EQE ms ary 2049
Vs www.pge.convityEnetgy for & defalted bR compariscn

o

Piease return this porlion with your payment. No staples or papar elips. Do aot fold. Thank you.

3990139905020610000001353000000035)

&
Accounl Number: Due Date: Total Amounl Due: .
M 1199050206-1 09/13/2019  $13.51 :"’”““‘ Enclosed:

170510023474 01 AB 0.40 11986853

Hahjpditpidefliplslofosd b Bl uaBhibih PG&E
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES BOX 997300
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 95899.7300

FRESNO, CA 53720-5035

Eﬁ Page 1 o0t3
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Account No: 3077447206-9

I ENERGY STATEMENT ~  guementDate: 030372079

w.pge comMyEnersy  DueDate:  09/20/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO ~ Amount Due on Previous Statement ya2.74
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -34.10
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Ouistanding Credit Balance -$1.38
CLOVIS, CA 53611 Current Electric Charges $38.00
‘Questions aboutyour bifi? - ... .~ {Total Amount Due by 09/20/2019 $36.73
Business Specialist available;
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1.800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
WaysTo Pay - i e
www.pge.com/waystopay
Your Enrolied Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthiy Bitting History . C T Daiy Usdge Gompanwn
540 . 1 Yeaf Lasl Cuuaa;t
$30
520
$10 E!actﬂs iy 1 Day
S0

2018 #30 10 '.BB! 1251 102 16! 310'! 462 502 603 762 BT! 909 2019
Vistt weevwe pge.comittyEnergy for a dalalied bilf coinpartson

e T T R L R R T T T B T B T I N R L e I

Please return this portion with your paymenl No stepies or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

$390307 44?2 3690000043809000000367¢3

@
Account Number: Due Date: Total Amount Due: .
&H 30774472069 09/20/2019  $36.73 A

174830027854 01 AV 0.38 138 73883
|i’IHI”Iltl!!t“““t“]llhl"llﬂpil“lllilnlllliltill"l!‘ PG&E

BOX 887300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/IO WESTCO EQUITIES
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 958997300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 83728-5035

@ Page 1 of 3



Account No, 3035780542-0

J—' ENERGY STATEMENT | . Statement Date:  09/03/2019

pge. com/MyEnergy | | ‘Due Date:  09/20/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amaunt Due on Previous Statement $9.86

EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -10.18

541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credil Balance -$0.32

CLOVIS, CA 93611 Currertt Electric Charges - 51084

Quiestions aboutyour-bill?-..--. ..~ | Total Amount Due by 08/20/2019 $10.52

Business Specialist available:

Mon-Fri: 7am to Spm

4-800-468-4743

vww.pge.com/MyEnergy

www.pge, com/waystopay

Yoiir Enrolied Programs L

Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History = . . 0~ "Dty Usage Compérison
$20 - 1 Year las! Curent

f Ago Period Period
$15

RETLIEITI

2098 &30 1001 105311201 102 481 304 402 5027 603 742 401 B3 gpqg
Visit wavw.pge comiMyEneigy for & delafled bill comparison

HiL  KIA  NIR
Electric KWh / Day

O I I A e T L T o L e R L e T R TP L e

Please return this portion with your payment, No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

949%030357305420000000L0384800000L05&

Accounl Number.  Due Dale: Total Amount Due: _
M 3035780542-0 09/20/2019  $10.52 :mwn* Enclosed:

174830027855 01 AV (.38 1387380 3

Hoolgllys el ppedloflebybdbgtaghagp el it g PG&E
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES ggggg:fggm CA 55895-7300
PO BOX 25035 '

RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 93728-5035
Page1of3
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Robert Champagne Landscaping .
P.O. Box 9755 DATE | INVOICE #;
Fresno, CA 83794-9755 i

(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (558) 277-8282

19-10196

BILL TO

Biackhorse
c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: $
P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93728

Please defach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 + Fresno, CA 83794-0755 « (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION AMO__UNT o
8/2/2019 SPRINKLER REPAIR & REPLACEMENT 84.00
Sales Tax 0.00

TOTAL
AmmountDue g¢gs0g |

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month,




INVOICE

R AUTOMATED 5

o AiBGEEEI FToaT )
2 s DATE CRDERED ATECOMPLETED
- e ATEFTA W
/" ™ | PHONE ND. FAX NO.
© @‘Q’/\a [ SSON & T P.O. 4 777 1] ORDERED BY
ADDHESS {—L/f'/ FU f !fI N a4/ “ - f"i)"‘Q JOB L%(Z?"%}iq ij
(‘i NS 15 ol |
—ETIOn ‘ TERMS
\. ARN J

- PR WEAYY ' e
A fare S0 Gpen
@{/“E-{';’- . .j;-,r-r é:-,:_ o i 21.61 /"m ' &l _g‘:aff et {:-}/4
f r oy afl 5 e e pf ! ae £
/ i e {’ A ‘[{ Z é: -
. A

Vn:-(nmr’
\ | g rastos J40 0 L

v N\ecbtrn, lobe | /07 V1o

M _/‘
L R ST
. TOTAL1ABOR | 35 #

TOTALMATERIAL | = §

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS
| —
Customer Approval | L SUBTOTAL | | 5%
i 7
Signature . ax |} 9L

GRAND TOTAL || {0 11~

DELE



CITYSCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARGO073486 ES";:;T;:?}EENT DATE: 09/05/2018
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT : 09/30/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729
invoice Amount Payment f Total
Date Description involee Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance priorte  05/01/20198 {0.00}
G9/05/201% 08/2019 STREET LIGHTS A10513293 433.09 000 493.09
Ending Balance as of 09/0572018 48309 0.00 493 04
Totai Due: $493.09
Ccey- 60% - 2G5 B,
Ress~ HOB 197123
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL {558) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARG0073486 STATEMENT DATE: 09/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 09/30/2049
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE:  $483.09

FRESNQ, CA 83729



UTILH‘Y RVECE BILL

- CLOVIS PRIDE
. ~AWAY OF LIFE

Office Hours:

CITY OF CLOVES
CITY HALL* 1033 FIFTH STREE
CLOVIS, CA 9361

8:00AM - 4:30PM (559) 324-213t

- SERVIGE ADDRESS

S AGCOUNT. NUMBER &

~SERVICE PERIOD T

MINNEWAWA

O?f01;’201 9 to 08!31;*201 9

463-342238.01
‘Effectiva June 1, 2018, PBUEEATER I IR AN B
Emergency drought Emits have been lifted. April thraugh Qetober nutside watering days are Sundays, ' e
Vednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd (9/30/2019 $ 136.99
-numbered adds November throush Matceh outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered

-addresses and Saturdays for ndd numbered addresses. Water rutes are pasted at Cuy of Clovis website  Payments received more than 10 days past

www.cityofclovis.con.

_CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's)

06/11/2019 - 06/13/2018

$BI0T2013 - 08/M2/2013 66 102 1.5455

08/12/2013 - 16/07/2013 36 134 2,3929

10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 | 758 - ‘a3 1,6034

Utiilty payments ccm how be macle_
online through '
_ Paymentus
- al the City of Clovis websiie
_ http Jiwww.cityofclovis.com
' ~ of by calling
(877) 281-4366.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Detach and return this portion of bill with your payment

the due date are subject to & fate penaily,

BILLING SUMMARY

Pravious Balance 75.28

New Charges Since Last Billing

'RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 136.99

Adjustments 0.00

Paymenis -75.28
TOTAL DUE $136.99

Accourd balances greater than 525.60 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinguency fees.

CUUSERVECE ADDRESS "0t i i R ACQOUNT-NUMBER -+ o] w5 BYLLING DATE w07 00 DUE DATE #5708
MINNEWAWA 483-342238.01 08/34/2019 09/30/2018
Make Check Payable to:  CITY OF CLOVIS Sl PAMOUNT DUE - | 20 AMOUNT PAID -7
Return Payment to: PO BOX 3007 $ 136.99

CLOVIS CA 93613-3007

i L LT LT T R D T Y E B O L

THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 19951
C/O RENAISSANCE HOA

PQ BOX 25035

FRESNQ CA 93729-5035

PE-ID: 0000042889

Y&334223580100001L 3599



INVOICE

2660 W. Andrews Lo . o MO }‘( jﬂ 3
e g Fresno, CA93705 =
¢ (559) 454-8060 (DATE OBDERED DATE,COMPLETED )
| wd{&/m 1B
(7 ™ IPHONENO. ~ . -» | FAUNO.
o %QD\{.\ ((ﬁ (H‘;*‘-‘f(;'r,(r‘%
P.Q. ORDERED BY
ADDRESS ‘ 3 T
JOB LOCATION '
TERMS
ATTENTION .
N 7L J y

ﬂa—i’() %“("\ch\(- {(’Q ({/:".’.;

Coed duving ponev oXauc: m

s r\g o LA,
’F,;VM.,:,/ ,ffr’cq/ ég/jf/ 3 7 r‘:'ff/ff(«f/f/ clert ”/ 7/ /
Qy]/"{}‘: C!Krg ) o ‘é
\ .

=Sy

: TOTAL LABOR 15 )

TOTALMATERIAL | 75
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS

Customer Approval . I SUBTOTAL || 7 &
Signature - 79.

'_ . GRANDTOTAL [ 2.6 7
Nege




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE
www_pacificrealestate.net
P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
7THDI2019 18373
BILL TO:
Renaissance {Blackhorse)
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt  On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~July, 2019 Charges~
Monthiy Property Management Fee 691.67 691.67
1| Records Sterage (Off-Site){boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthiy Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% .00
TOTAL $715.67

Piease pay upon receipt of this invoice, 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date,




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE

www.pacificrealestate.net
P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #

Fresno, California 93729-5038

8/10i2019 18446
BiLL TO:
Renaissance (Blackhorse)
P.O. NG. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~August, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 691.67 691.67
1}Records Storage {OH-Site){boxes) 4,00 4.00
Monthiy Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20,060
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.00
TOTAL $715.67

Please pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from
invoice date.




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. 0. Box 250358 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
9/10/2019 18529
BILL TO:;
Renaissance {(Blackhorse)
P.0. NO. TERNMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt  On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~September, 2019 Charges~
Monthiy Property Management Fee 691.67 591.67
1! Records Storage (Off-Site}{boxes) 4.60 4,00
Monthly Preventive Malntenance inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.00
TOTAL $715.67

Please pay upon receipt of this involce. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date.




Robert Champagne Landscapmg_ SR

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

_'i_'B!ackhorse e o
clo Pacific Central Management : - -Remittance Amount: $____

... P.O. Box 250358
Fresno, CA 83729

Flease detach and matl upper port:on with your remittance Your canceled check is your rece:pt

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE L
P.O. Box 9755 « Fresno, CA 93794.9755 « (559) 277-8188

* SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCEFEE . - . 339.00
=] $0.00
TOTAL
Ammount Due $339.00

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.






Renaissance

1:53 PM
05/02/20 Check Detail
October through December 2049
Ty Num Date Hame Memo Account Paki Amount
BittPmt-C... 214D 1200812019 ATAT Accound #4559 207.7326 547 Renalssanco (Sencflt Area 1)
Bl S5B2G77326. . 13/18/2019 Account #550 207-7028 547 ... B090-Gate Enyy Phones -78.02
TOTAL -78.02
Bilit Port C.,, 2111 11052619 PGAE Accoumnt #1195050206-1 §... Renalssance {Seneflt Area )
Bill 11900502061 1172572019 Accounl #1198050208-1 + B B010-Elecinicity Service 278
TOTAL 1278
Bl Pmt-C... 212 121058120158 Rohbert T. Champagne LandseepaRyeSecd-11 Renaissance {Bensfil Araa 1)
8t 19-10701 13/20i2018 LandscapeRyeSeed.11 85810-Landscape Conlract -239.00
LangscapeRyaSeed-11 4020-Landscape Suppl. & Re... -51.63
TOTAL -390.83
Bl Pyt -C.., 113 1211112019 Chty of Clovis Stregt Light Lease Renalssance {Benefit Area 1}
Bl Streetlightl... 127052019 Streat Light Lease ag10-Electnicity Service -197.23
TOTAL 19723
Biti Pt L., 2114 121142048 PGAE Renalusance {Benefli Area 1)
Bt 30774472089 12032018 Account RIO7TTA47206-8 JEL . 5910-Elecinoty Serviice -36.28
Bill ANASTROEA20 120320149 Account #3035780542-0 /EL.  BD10-Eieciricity Service -10.84
TOTAL -47.12
Bl Pt .C... 2115 12317101% Automated Access Ti68137-RepGale Renalssance {Benoflt Aroa 1)
Bait G2034 12062019 T168137-RepGate 9255-Access Gates Rep & M. B4 .00
TOTAL 8400
B Pmt.C.. 2415 1213902099 Guardian Western Sweepin.. Power Sweeping -Bl Monthly  Renalssance {Benefit Arga 1}
Bilt 366825 111g2e19 Power Sweeping -Bl Monihly 9040-Site Repairs & Maintena -85.00
TOTAL -85.00
Bl Pt -C... 2197 12042019 Pacifle Central Manageme... Renaissance {Benefl Area 1)
Bilt 18603 052019 Property Management - 13 Fo10-Propery Management €91 67
Property Management - 10 5040-5ite Repairs & Mainlena . ~15.00
Propesty Management - 10 9110-Gen. Repairs & Mainten.., -5.00
Fropecty Management « 1§ 7320-Office Suppkes & Expen... -4.00
Bl 1BB75 HAH2019 Propesty Management - 11 7010-Proparty Manage mesnt 59167
Property Manapement - 11 a040-Site Repars & Maintena... -18.00
Property Maragement - 11 8110-Gen. Repars & Mainten. . -5.00
Propedy Management - 11 7320.0fice Supplies & Expen. . -4.00
Biit 18762 121102018 Propedty Managemeant - 12 7010-Property Managament 59167
Propedy Managemant - 12 8040-Site Repairs & Maintena... +15.00
Property Management - 12 91%0-Gen. Repairs & Mainten., -5.00
Property Managemeni - 12 7320-Office Supplies & Exgen... B -4.03
TOTAL -2,147.01
B PmE-C... 2198 12342048 Robert T. Champagne LandscapeRyeSoed.12 Renalgsance {Bonoflt Araa 13
Bitt 19-10837 12202018 tangscapeRyeSeet- 42 §810-Landacapa Contract +338, OE
TOTAL 33800
M
W QU8
]
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o Account No: 1199050208-1

'ENERGY STATEMENT  Statement Date:  09/26/2019

' WHW. pge ccmeyEnergy | Due Date:  10/14/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT G/O WESTCO Amount Dug on Previous Statament .
EQUITES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -13.51
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Baiance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges §re.57
Questibns aboutyourbili? ~ . | Total Amount Due by 10/14/2019 $12.57

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am 1o 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
wWw., pge.com!waysiopay

Your Eirolted Programs _
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History :* : : . Daily Usage"(:omparlsm

- % Yoar Last Current
Aga Perod Period

I

2313 /2% 10725 1127 1225 25 226 27 ARG Wb 626 26 87 9&'25 2019
Wstrwww pge comeyEnergy for a detalled biif comparison

........................................................................................................................................

Piease return this portion with your payment. No slaples o7 paper ciips. Do not fold, Thank you.

19903199050206L3000000125?000B00L257

bl
Account Number: Due Date; Total Amount Due: : L
H, &! 1199050206-1 10/14/2019  $12.57 :’""“’“ Enclosed:

1925300370561 M AB  0.40 23436716

ill‘il'ilf"”'i'llil"E"iplili'I'“’“"";I'i‘l’l“"d“l‘lI PGAE

BOX 987300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO, CA 05899-7300

FO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 837285035

%‘% Page 1 of 3
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ENERGY STATEMENT

www pge comeyEnergy

Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO

EQUITIES
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, GA 33611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri. 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

WaysToPay. © 7
www. pge.com/waysiopay

Your Entolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

.................................................

Account No: 3077447206-9

Statement Date:  10/02/2019
Due Date: 10/21/2019

Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Stalement $36.73
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -36.73
Previous Unpaxl Balance $0.00
Curren! Electric Charges $32.79
Total Amount Due by 10/21/2019 $32.79
Electric Monthiy Bifling History - -~ - Daiy Usage Compatisan

. . 1 Year kast Cumen!
Ags Patisd Partiod

407

£30 vz M8 13
20 . . l
$10 Electric KWh { Day
ot MALREY -

2048 1001 ﬂ.‘rBi 12401 !ﬂ! 131 304 402 502 503 7A2 BOY 9-:!33 10.-‘022013

....................................................................

Visit www. pge comfllyEnergy for 2 delalfed biff comparson

...................

Please return this poriion mlh your payment. No slaptes or pnper clips. Do not fold, 'l‘hank you.

59903307°u4 2206500000032 730080003279

Account Number;

B
]

Due Date:;

Total Amount Due; Amount Enclosed:

3077447206-9 10/24/2019 $32.79 s
196970027335 01 AV 0.38 16572084

wrgtpred b L HEs ot pnaB o He B[ asgl o 8101 PG&E
Horghpgged 1 b Lo s oo T proab [p He B aggl p 3 B 507300

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES

PO BOX 25035
RENAISSANCE
FRESND, CA 83728-5035

8

SACRAMENTO, CA 95888-7300

Page 1t of 3
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Account No; 3035780542-0

|| ENERGY STATEMENT  Statement Date: 1010212013

h -

Taf83 - www.pge. wm/MYEnefgv o - Due Date:  10/21/2019
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT /o wesTco  Amount Due on Previous Statement $10.52
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -10.52
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Curreni Clectric Charges $9.53
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 10/21/2019 $9.53

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am 10 6pm
1-BU0-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

www pge.comiwaystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthiy Biiling History . - . Daly Uéage Comparisan -
1 Year tust Curent

$20 Ago Ppriod Poriod

B

$10 NiA  HIA  HIA
5 I l IJJ Elactric kwh / Day
SD —- PP

244 WO sm:mzm 2 f-‘:!‘a 34 402 502 603 ?102 801 903 1042 20918
Visit wvew pge.comiMyEnergy for a dotalled Dl comparison

........................................................................................................................................

Piease return this portion wllh your payment. No slaples or paper clips. Do not {old, Thank you

5990830357 405420000000095300060000953

Agcount Nurnber; Bue Date: Tolal Amounl Due: Amount Enclosed:

D 3035780542-0 10/21/2019 $9.53 $

196970027334 01 AV 0.38 166 7207 4
Sttt gl fatlg ettt e PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
o B 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 858997300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 93728-5035

% Page1of 3
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CITY#CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (658) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AR00073486 STATEMENT DATE: 10/07/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 1073172019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE: $453.09

FRESNQ, CA 83729

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARQ0073486 gE;Tgrf;T DATE: 10/07/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ' 10/31/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNG, CA 93728
involce Amount Payment Total
Date Description involce Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Batance prior to  10/01/2019 {0.60}
100742019 09719 STREET LIGHT BILLING A10919134 493.09 000 493.09
Ending Balance as of 10/0772019 493.08 0.00 493.69
Totat Due: $463.09
ooy - Lofo - 29536
Rew. o7 - 107203
CITY OF CLOVIS



L

| ASSESSMENT DIST 1595.3 o
CCADPACKFIC CENTRAL MGMEREN
PO BOX E935 '

.. FAES ’-cilLAT?ZQ '::‘Ea

Tof4
508 29771325
Tet 19, 2048

. Page e
- Avcount Nomber 578 .-
© Billing Dale e

.- Wessite att.com

Monthly Statement_

Fravious Bili 147.91
Payiment 70.00UR
Adjustments | 30.00
Past Due - Please Pay lmmediatety . - - B7.91
Current Clrarges "4?/3/

Total Amount Due i

UVO'” /33/32 ]

Currend Charges Bue in Full by Nov 12, 2015 i

- Online: att.com/fmyatt

Page
" Plans and Services 4 " R37.43
' 1 8O0 750-2355 ) . _ o
" ATET Internet Services TR S 10,00
: 1677 722.3785 S
Total Current Charges 247.41

4, Dizcount{or Asswrance Save

- Talal Pramations and Discoeunis

-« Promotions and Wscounts this monlh saved you SI0.63 .

 Hem
- Mo Hste Beseription  Adwstpests - Paymunts
L W2 Papnent . _ g
21022 Llute Payment Charge 10,00 '
B i0.02 7009

Totais

* Promeligns and Discounts

o It"'ﬂ

3 Eusmr.ss Local Catling
- dgroement tenninalad Sep 249,
2618

185,00

. 1LB0CR
{fer foe Bitl Periad Oct 18, :
PRl :

155,08

©- . Manthly Servige - Oct 19 thre Nov 13

| 2186.2.16.3231 1 MB 0.428 gf

: Illi”llhilm i]|;1H|h|’n;n]rilllnlli!mhl iﬂ]liii”l |

ASBESBMENT DIST 1985.2 .
€O PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT REN
PO BOX 25038

FRESNO CA 937235035

Bervice is billed in advance from the Tt of each mﬁnlia
‘5. -Bus Leeal Calling AssuraneeSM i
" Measured Rate Business Semvice
Unhimited basal Calfing Plan
Calter 16}
) Calk Forwamnding
-8 Your Listing fs Not Published
T, 500996 Blocking

B

1.75
S




~ Account No: 1199050206-1
- Statement Date:  10/25/2019
- DueDate:  11/12/2019

Service For: Your Account Sumimary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/OWESTco ~ Amount Due on Previous Statement 1257
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -12.57
501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Batance $0.00
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges $12.10
Questions-about your bill? - | Total Amount Due by 11/12/2019 $12.10

Business Speclalist availabie;
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
$-B00-466-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

WaysTo Pay . < - =«
www.pge.com/waysiopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan EEiecta‘in: Monthly Billing History , .©* ' Dally Usage Comparison .

. 1 Year Last Cusront
Ago Period Pariog

eSS

onp 10025 1107 12026 1725 2726 32T 425 528 626 725 BT 926 W3 3019
VISt wwewe e comiMyEnergy for a dotalled biff comparison

Pilease return this portion with your paymenl. No stapies or paper tlips. Do not fold. Thank you,

999013990502063100000012180000001210

Account Number: Due Date; Total Amount Due: Amount Enclosed:

) 1199050206-1 11/12/2019 $12.10 $

216020011982 01 AB  0.40 64 4346 2

{EUTTHTR T L BTG UEU B U UL ggi%msao

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/0 WESTCO EQUITIES

PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 05899-7300
FRESNO, CA 83729-5035

gg Page 1 of 3
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Account No; 3035780542-0

] W*ENERGY;’STATEMENT | Statement Date: -~ 10/31/2019

Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/Q WESTCO

EQUITIES
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 83611

‘Questions about your bill? .-

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to Bpm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways ToPay. [
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enroliéd Progiams -~ -

Peak Day Pricing Plan

..........................................

www.pge. mlMyEnergy o ~ DueDate: 1 11_13!2’019
Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement . $9.53
Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Staitement -8.53
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
Current Etectric Charges $9.53
Totat Amount Due by 11/18/2019 $9.53
Electric Monthly Billing History =-= - »". . . - Daily Usige Comparison -
B $20 : ‘ : 1 Ysaf Last Cirrent
Age Period Period
815

NiA Nik HiA

310
So -

2045 1051 127 W2 169 304 407 542 603 TAZ MY 903 002 10312;“3
Vsl www.pge.comfMyEnergy for a delalfed biif comparison

............................................................................................

Piease return this pnmon with your payment. No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you

F99030357805420000008009530000000953

L]
Account Number; Bue Dale: Total Amoun! Due: o ,
Amount Enclosed;
M 3035780542-0 11/18/2019 $9.53 g i
2206200633667 O'f AV 0.38 18187534
LB ST I T POSE o0
ggsggghé&g{%EDISTRiCT CIOWESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO CA 958897300
RENAIBGANCE

FRESNO, CA 83728-5035

-

Page 1 0of3
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Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/0O WESTCO

EQUITIES
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

‘Questiris about yoursil? 7

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am lo 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

www pge comiwayslopay

Your Enrolled Programs -~ -

Peak Day Pricing Plan

ENERGY STATEMENT |

_ __MyEnergy

Account No: 3077447206 2

Statement Date: ~ "10/31/2019
" Due D_ate. - 1118/2019

Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement $32.79
Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Statement -32.79
Previcus Unpaid Balance $0.00
- Current Electric Charges $31.01
Total Amount Due by 11/18/2019 $31.01
Electric Montmy Billing Hlstory Dy Usage Cumpansnn _

?Year Lasl Cutrsnt

$40 - Ago Paricd Period
330 05
$10 Eiaﬂrlc KWh fDay
50

2048 1031120 162 W3 04 407 507 603 702 801 903 102 1051 2098

Visit www.pge.comifiyEnergy for a dialalled bilf comparison

Please retum this portion wilh your payment. No staples or papet clips. Do not fold. Thank you

T99030?724472069000000310LG200003:0L

®
Agcount Number: Due Dale: Fotal Amount Due: '
Amount Enclosed:
, 3077447206-9 11/18/2019  $31.01 g o i v
220620033668 0t AV 03B 1816754 4
IR A MU S O T PGAE
Hatbsdpegecbagelligdaledysh|Bpogfe [ eflagdobi]yp oo B 567300

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
PO BOX 25035

RENAISSANGCE

FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

SACRAMENTO, CA 958388-7300

Page 1 of 3
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INVOICE

: %&ﬁﬂﬁ# 2660 W. Andrews No 52614
22 JAUTOMATELD|EBE  Fresno, CA 93705
3%! AccEaS (558} 454-8060 (DATE ORDERED DATE.COMPLETED )
< e & /4 8r2l 4
f’m;;\ N\ | PHONE NO. FAX NO.
Nenalan e
ADDRESS P.O. # ORDERED BY
JOB LOCATION
TERME
ATTENTION 7 j
\. M J J

\. J
( TOTAL LABOR |62 )

TOTAL MATERIAL

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS

Customer Approval SUBTOTAL

Signature TAX
%&f \_ GRAND TOTAL | &4




CITYYCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARDOG73486 STATEMENT DATE: 11/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 11/30/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729
involce Amount Paymant / Total
Dato Dascription Involee Dus Adiustments Amaount
Beginning Balance prorto  10/01/2019 {o-00)
1010772019 89719 STREET LIGHT BILLING AiD919134 493.09 0.00 45309
10292019 Payment 0.00 {197.2% 285.86
10/29/2019  Payment 0.00 {295.86} (0.00)
11/05/2049 10119 STREET LIGHTING A11320907 493.09 0.00 493,09
Ending Balance as of 1405/2(19 G866 {493.09} 493 .00
Total Due: $493.09

OLy - GO% - .-Dqﬁlgﬁ_v
ey - Hofo ~ 19T B

CiTY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (558) 324-2112, MON-FRY, 8:00 AM. - 4:30 P.M,
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TQ: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

STATEMENT DATE: 11/05/2019

ARO0073486

PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT

PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 83729

DUE DATE: 11/30/2019

AMOUNT DUE: $493.09



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC,

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice
Date Invoice #
9/30/2019 366421

Bili To

PROPERTY

BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE"

C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE"
MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service

are based on the average fuel price for thai month. (minimian
charge = $1.00;

Terms

Due Date

Account #

Net 30

10/30/2015

PCMO03

Descriplion

PHOTO

Amou_rit .

BI-MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING - JAN., MARCH,
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
ONE TIME PER MONTH OF SERVICE

FUEL RECOVERY FEE

85.00

- 0.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.

*Due to unknown weather and traffic conditions, all regular services reported as
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be correcied al no charge.

Total

$85.00

Phone: 559-291-.18%0
FAX: 550.291-1892

Website: www.guardianwestern.com E-mail

service @guardianwester.com




Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.0. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

{658) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

Blackhorse

P.0. Box 25035
Fresno, CA 93729

c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: $

INVOICE #

15-10460

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remitiance, Your cancelaed check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE

P.Q. Box 9755 + Fresno, CA 93794-9755 » (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
OCTOBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 339.00
Sales Tax 0.00

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.



CITY OF CLOVIES
CITY HALL® 1033 FIFTH STREET |
CLOVIS, CA 03612

(559) 324-2130 |

CLOVIS PRIDE
- AWAY OF LIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

SERVICE ADDRESS ™

©AGCOUNT NUMBER
463-342238.01

ISERVICE PERIOD
08/01/2019 o 10/31/2019
R BRI *'\'-’i‘# s

11/30/2019

Payments received more than 10 days past
the dug date are subject to a late penally,

T MINNEWAWA

Effective June 1, 2016,

Emergency droaght limits have been lifted. Aprll through Ogtober outside watering days are Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside walering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website
www.Gityofclovis.com.

CURRENT PERIOD WATER_ METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
Previous Balance 13699
New Charges Since Last Billing :
RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1~ - 18214
0811312019 0108/ 20?9 | |
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 134 2.3920
10/07/2013 - $2/04/2013 58 93 1.6034
12/11/2012 - 02/06/2013 57 7 .
Ultility payments ¢an now be made_lf-"': 1o
""" onling through N
. Paymenius
. at the City of Clovis website
hitp://lwww.cityofclovis.com Adjustments 0.00
or by Ca"ing Paymenis -136.9%
(877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $182.14

Account balances groater than $25.80 are not considered

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION current and are subject 1o late and delinguency fees,

Detach and return this portion of hill with your payment

CUTSERVICE ADDRESS S ACCOUNT NUMBER & 5 BILLING DATE #0550 37 DUE DATE
MINNEWAWA 483-342238.01 10/31/2019 11/30/2019
Make Check Payable fo:  CITY OF CLOVIS T AMOUNT DUE - 5 ARMOUNT PAID 500

Return Payment 1o;

PO BOX 3007
CLOVIS CA 93613-3007

sy o
THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 1895-1

C/O RENAISSANCE HOA

PO BOX 25035

FRESNG CA 93729-5035

$182.14

PE-ID: 0000042889 )

4E334223802000038214




il
&> StateFarm

State Farm P t Pla — ; —
PO Box ?Em?émn " ( - ‘Notice of PaymentDue - - \
Birmingham AL 35219-0128 . o
ey State Farm Payment Plan: 1036-3217-12
425 AT1 008514 Q006  1036-3217-12 55-3246 Accounthoider Name: ASSESSMENT DIST 1985-1
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 -
ATTN: PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT Total Amount Due: $642.00
PO BOX 25035 . :
_',g FRESNO CA 93729-5035 \Dua By: Decembgr S, 201;
ettt ER R oo
Agent Kevin Lowry
7005 N Mitburn Ave Ste 102
Fresno CA 93722-2161
Phone: 559-274-9262
§ important information ' LN To — HIORB- CoV
g + Wa appreciate the way you congistently pay your account. Sa o - 231,12 - Red
Q s This premium nofice is the only one you will receive. Please pay by the due date.
g * Changes and péyments made after November 8, 2018 wili be reflected on a subsequent billing notice.
% & |f you have any questions or would like lo discuss other State Farm producls, your agent is ready to assist you.
Thanks for letting us serve you!
SFPP Account 1036-3217-12 Page 1of 2 Prepared November 8, 2019

1Please foid and lear here ;

Power To Pay e (e Mobile 7} Galt your Agent; 559-274.9262 P Walk fn
Your Way - | Use State Famn Attomated Line: 18004400098 135 &5 See your
o moblle app 28 Key Code: 4847154108 T State Fam Agant
if you have moved, please contact your agent,
5
Staterarm
Accountholder; ASSESSMENT DIST 1985-1 1200912302
SFPP Account Number: 1036-3217-12 Insurance Support Center
P.O. Box 680001
Amount Due: $642.00 {Jailas, TX 75368-0001
Please pay by December 9, 2013 DU TR D RV B T G R TS L
Make payment fo State Farm
for Office Use Only SFPP Bill $642.00 1230

80093464000464200 800103632171211312>



A"‘.‘O.."MF R

FRESNOCASINY 5035

a1

L

Welsite att.com

Previous Bill

hem _
Payment 79.020R Mo Date  Descriptio S0 Mdjustments

yimen . 1183 Taxesand Surcharges - 13,3908

-Adjustments - 256.30CH 2 WU6 Direct Dialed Caiis e 428108
' ’ S 3D Paymeat T
Balance B ile] *=Numbsr of Calls Adpusted

Totals 953, 3008
Current Charges 81 }Q/J o

Total Amount Due . ;,.i:«\-)‘ p,f

3
536719
yd

Dec11, 2018

Amount Due in Full by

 Mouthiy Sorvice - Moy 19 thry Dec 18

d i- g!
z

© ASSESSMENT DISF 13357 Ny _ Page faf3
“CAG PATIFIC CENTRAL MOMIT REN -Accout Nember 550 297.7325 547 9
PO BOX 72038 - " Billieg Date  Nov 13, 2319

18,02

ig.02

© Service is billed in avance from the 10th of Lacil moal,

4. Buslocal Calling Yulimited B 15.00
- Measured Rate Business Service
Unlimited Locat Usage
. Cailer 12
Onling: att.com/myatt - Page 5 Your bisting Is Not Published §.75
. : : """I ¥ fall ol 1;
Plans and Services o 38112 ' rﬁa;iiﬂ?ﬁéiﬁéﬁg 75?2
1 BCO 7502355 - ' HHY ‘
ATE&T Internet Servicos .2 15.00 " Additiens snd Changes to Semvice .
1877 377794_15--_ L ", This secion of your bill reflects chargﬂs and crcdusnsu:tmg
Total Curren 0s ’ 361.19 from necount activity.
'."'}."-----_gc_hars-_ L - Charges for 553 207-71326
' - DOrder No. 66666685
- Hem Monthly Adnount
Moo DBescdption E)ua::mv Hae Bifled
.. Aintes Changed
. (Montiy Charges are Peorated from -
Qet 1, 221910 your Billing Date, Nov 15, 28!91 BETEE
08, 43

" 7269.1.42.11329 1 AB 0.412 gl

‘!”mifliiti‘l"!"i']“|‘||ii‘i”[illl'l_]_']‘i'!]'.’ﬁ-‘l.'[”il” -

. ASSESSMENT DIST 1085.2

C\O PACHIC CENTRAL NC‘MT HLN
- PO BOX 25035

FRESNO "‘A 5;?29 51:"?5

1. Rate Change N 4
Federal Subseriber Line Chzrge ’ e
- -Order No. (28124193
. BONCHUELYPANCOTTL




e L ARTRE Ly

wyiw.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For: Your Account Summary

Statement Date: - 11/25/2019
Due Date: 1211212019

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT CIO WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Staternent $12.10

EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Staternent -12.10

501 N M‘N’:E‘;‘-’AWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00

CLOVIS, CA 83611 Current Electric Charges §12.78

Questions about your bili? -~ - Total Amount Due by 12/1 2/2019 $12.78

Business Specialist available: '

Mon-Fri: 7am to 8pm

1-800-468-4743

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

‘WaysToPay .. 0.0

www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolied Programs -

peak Day Pricing Plan | Electric Monthly Billing History - - _',:;D'_aliyzg?ﬁ%g_?_:{.;p_@palﬁsqn'
220 —— 4 ¥Ygar Last Cument °

Ago Pericd Patiod

$15

=1l

T

D 4g V21 225 (25 225 M iz 528 W26 128 87 S5 10125 1425 2018
Visit www. pgecomiblyEnergy for & detatied bl comparison

LE - X

Eloctric lWh 7 Doy

tmportant Messages

Yout commercial elactricity rate Your electricity usage is currently bilied on a non-residential {commerciai of industeial) rate. If this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743. :

| R L

................

Please return this poriion with yuué payment. No slapies oF papey clips. Do not Told. Thank you.

5

49901,33905020b1000 Noo1L27aA00000D01278

...................................................................

.............................

Account Number: Due Date: Total Amount Due: ' :

Amount Enclosed.
1199050206-1 12/12/2019 $12.78 s -
238630022453 01 AB 040 1 197417 3
'Id'u"n‘l"tll'illtiln'ilull‘i"'i‘t""'"“i"‘!”l'i’h' PGAE
ASSESSMENT MSTRCT CIO WESTCO EQUITIES ggéf?g:ﬂ?{g'f{} CA 95809-7300

PC BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

Page 1 of 3
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Robert Champagne L.andscaping
P.O. Box 9755

Fresno, CA 93794-9755

19-107061

(659) 277 - 8188 Fax {559) 277-8292

Blackhorse
c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: §

P.O. Box 25035
Fresno, CA G3729

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt,

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 » Fresno, CA 93794-8755 + (558) 277-8188

Ammount Due

- NOVEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 339.00
10/31/2019 .' . - ANNUAL RYE..SEED. INSTALLATION 48,007
- SalesTax 3.83
Payments/Grodits $8-00-
TOTAL

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per monih,




CITYyCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARD{O073486 EZJ;TDEET!;NT DATE: 12/05/2018
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ' 12/31/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNGC, CA 93729
Involce Amount Payment / Total
Date Dascription Involice Bue Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance priorto  12/01/2019 {0.00}
12005/2019 11119 STREET L IGHT BILLING A11603819 493.00 000 49.09
Endging Baiance as of 12/05/2019 493.09 0.00 483.09
Total Due: $£493.09
QLN - w0 - 2H5.%L
Rew - Hod - 19722
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 AM. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TQ; CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CiTY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARD0073486 STATEMENT DATE: 12/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 12/31/2019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE: $493.09

FRESNO, CA 93729



Account No; 3077447206-9
MENT ' Statemient Date:  12/03/2019

”""'_"'s*A*rE

ergy- - Due Date:  12/20/2019
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $31.01
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -31.01
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOWS, CA 82811 Current Electric Charges $36.28
Questions about:yourbiiz ... |Total Amount Due by 12/120/2019 $36.28
Business Specialist avaiiable:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
Ways To Pay- @~
www.pge. comiwaystopay
Your Enroiled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Pian Electric Monthly Bii!mg H;story .- - _ naay Usage’ Companson

$40 . 1 Year Last Currenl

Ago Paried Paiiod

$30 399 Lk
$1 Etoctic ¥WWh / Da',r
$0

2018 1204 1102 1!31 w 402 502 603 TO2 B01 O3 1002 1041 1209 2019
Visit wwiw. pge.comiMyEnergy for a detafed biif comparison

o

important Messages

Your comercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently bifled on a non-residential {cemmercial or industrial) rate. If this is
incorrec!, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

.--.----.............-....«..aa-a---—-.----....--....-..-....,--...--.‘ ot e d e rm e dimd R kA 44 R ko dmk dh b omnm ms d b a dnom ke o ek Ao R R om s om e Ak yomotonmd m

850307744 720R90000003628000000362

Agcount Number; Due Date: Tolal Amount Due; Amount Enclosed:

) 30774472069 12/20/2019 $36.28 s

243150026295 01 AV 0.38 124 139162
N TR KT I RN TR TR S R PGRE

BOX 897300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/IO WESTCO EQUITIES
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 958938-7300
REMNAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 83729-5035

ez

Page 1ef23
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o Accpunt No: 3035?_'80542—0
;< Statement Date; - 12/03/2019
Due Date: .  12/20/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on P.reviou.s Slaterment $3.53
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 853
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Previous Unpaid Balance 30.00
CLOVIS, GA 3611 Current Eleclric Charges $10.84

Questions aboutyour bill? - - . |Total Amount Due by 12/20/2019 $10.84

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to Bpm
$-800-458-4743

www . pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay -
www.pge.comfwaystopay

Your Enrofied Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Flectric Monthly Billing History | Dally Usage Comparison

L oy oo e 1 Year Last Cur[snl_
Ago Petind Parind

RIA  HIA HiA
I I l ll Eiectric kXWh / Day

2018 !219! 12 161 W4 407 502 6U3 TAZ 801 903 1002 10311203 2048
Visit weew.pge. comidtyEnergy for a detailed biff eomparison

Important Messages

Your commerciaj electricity rate Your electricity usage is currenfly bitted on a non-residential (commercial or industrial) rate, if this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743

.......................................................................................................................................

Piease return this porlion with your payment, No staples ar paper tlips. Bo nol feid. Thank you.

9990303578054 200008000:08400800001,08Y4

Account Number; Due Date: Total Amount Due: Amountl Er.‘ closad:

DG 3035780542-0 12/20/2019 $10.84 5
243150026294 01 AV 0.38 124 138152
bl PRl et definged i ity e ggﬁsmoo
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT CIO WESTCO EQUITIES
50 BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 958997300
RENAISSANCE

FRESNO, CA 93728-5035

@ Page 1 of 3
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ForeE STUCK. Oy

v 2660 W. Andrews No
% ALTOMATED] Fresno, CA 93705
Atccess (558) 454-8060 DATE HDEEED DATE GOMPLETED N
IB‘L’X)B? ™ 'i R r

T LT e N PHONE NO. FAX NO.
(70 {“\C!/-\C“Ji:ﬁ@i e
ADDRESS PO, #‘ ‘"’}/} ORDEQ? C;-}"i G

JOB LOGATIGN
Lan? i

ATTENTION 4_F 1/ L - 7 TERMS
e CIAC LEn i RN )

T f L A Lo o Y
Vst Dl -t L2y T e g ¥ ers
. i’ ‘| J
gt g L 2 ff ol .

St A

e TOTAL LABOR |57 & h
_TOTAL MATERIAL =
_ TOTAL MISCELLANECUS
.' Customer Approval SUBTOTAL {144
Signature - rax |~ ¢4
e /- . GRAND TOTAL |7 {4 “E5-




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. 0. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, Caiifornia 93729-5035
10/10/2019 18603
BILL TO:
Renalssance {Blackhorse)
P.0O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthiy Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~September, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 691.67 691.67
1{Records Storage (Off-Site}{boxes) 4.00 400
Monthily Preventive Maintenance inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.875% 0.00
TOTAL $715.67

Please pay upon recelpt of this involce. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date,




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 83729-50358
11116/2019 18675
BILL TO:
Renaissance {Biackhorse}
P.O. NOQ. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt  On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~November, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 691.67 691.67
1{Records Storage {Off-Site){boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% g.00
TOTAL $715.67

Please pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date,




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. Q. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
1211072019 18762
BILL TO:
Renaissance {Blackhorse)
£.0. NO, TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~December, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 691.67 691.67
1iRecords Storage (Off-Site){hoxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 26.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
Genera! Maintenance - $5.00
7.975% 0.00
TOTAL §715.67

Piease pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

fnvoice date.




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice
Date nvoice #
1130720191 366925

Bill To PROPERTY

BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE"

C/0 PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

CLOVIS, CA

BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE"
MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service

Terms
are based on the average fuel price for that monih. (minimum charge

Due Date

Account #

= 51.60). Net 30

12/30/2019

PCMO03

Description - - PHOTO

- Amount, -

BI-MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING - JAN., MARCH,
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
ONE TIME PER MONTH OF SERVICE

FUEL RECOVERY FEE

$5.00

. 0.00- .

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTIH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

*Due to unknown weather and traffic conditions, all regular services reported as
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service witl be corrected at no charge.

Total

$85.00

Phone: 559-291-18%0
FAX:  559-291-1892
Website: www.guardianwestern.com

E-mail

serviced@puardianwesiem.com




Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O, Box 97565
Fresno, CA 937949755

{559) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

2120/2016° 1910937

Blackhorse
clo Pacific Central Management Remiittance Amount: §
P.O. Box 25035

Frasno, CA 93729

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 + Fresno, CA 93794-9755 « (559) 277-8188

DECEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 335.00

Sales Tax 0.00

Rayments/Crodits 3050
TOTAL
Ammount Due $339.00

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.







11:42 AM Country View
08/30/19 Check Detail
July through Saptamber 2019
Typa Ny Date Name Memno Account Pald Amournt

2l Pt Ch.., 2210 8812012019 AT&Y Account #558 289-2004 162 6/ Servi... Country Yiew {Benefi...
Bil 5552992004 1625 GE/O22019 Account #558 298-2004 182 § f Senvic...  6998-Gate Entry Phon_.. ~B5.30
TOTAL -83.30
Bill Pmt Ch... 2214 Q81202019 Automeated Accass 6335521-Service Gates Country View {Benefi...
83 5183¢ Drgeytyiiad:] $335521-Service Gates B255-Access Gates M. =2¥33.30 <
TOTAL -233.30
Bitt Pt Ch... 2212 0812012019 Guardian Western Swa...  Monthly Power Sweeping + August 2...  Gountry View {Benefl...

L]
Bilt 366037 07i31/2010 Monthly Power Sweeping - August 2010 9040-Site Maint, 8 Str... -108.00 ¢
TOTAL -108.00
Bilt Pont .Ch_.. 2213 082912019  Robent Champagne La.. Landscaps-08 Country View {Benefl...
Bib 19-8693 GBIZ0L2010 Landscape-08 g6 iG-Landscape Cont,.. «387.00 é'
TOTAL =367 .00
Bitl Pt Ch... 2214 OB/2972015  State Farm Insurance Actaunt #1036.3297-12 Country View {Benefi...
Bill 1038-3217-12 081212019 Accound #1036-3217-12 7280-HazardfLizb Um... 41088 ¢
TOTAL -410.88
Biti Pt -Ch... 2245 OOM204D  ATET Account #559 295.2004 162 5/ Servl...  Country View (Benefi...
Bift S5020020041825  08/02/2010 Aceourd #5590 2092004 162 &/ Servio... BOU0-Gata Eniry Phon... 8523 +
TOTAL 8523
Bl Pmt Ch.,. 2216 Q8M21018  Automated Accass 6606716-RepPedGate Country Vlew {Benefi...

’
Bilf 52138 OBIZ2I20H9 66067 18-RepPedGate G255-Access Gates M... 765,15 4
TOTAL 765,15
84 Pt Ch.., 227 091212018 Paciflc Central Manage., CO0266-CleanEmWatitts Gountry View {Benefi..
Biit 18489 08/04/2019 CO0255-CleanEntWialll ts 4110-Gen. Repairs & ... -32.50 g
TOTAL -32.50
oitl Pmt -Ch... 2218 Q522019 PG&E ACCountf0fd42707453-D / Elactric-7/...  Country View {Benefi...
B CO427074534 OBIZ7I20TO AcCount¥OD4T07453.0 / Electic-7428...  8810-Electricity Service st/
TOTAL -18.10
Bitt Pt -Ch... 2219 Q99812019 Gty of Clovis Sireel Light Lease Gountry View {Benafl...

.
i Street Light Lease  08/05/2019 Street Light Lease 8510-Electicity Service -295.88 *
TOTAL -285.86
il Pmt Ch... 2220 0911972019 Chty of Clovis {Utllity 5... Semvice-TH1.BI31/19 Country Viaw {Benefl...

o
Bk 483-422862.01 QRi31/2019 Service-7F1 8131118 2930 Water Sesvice 1636 ¥
TOTAL 76,36

Page 2






. Account No: 6542845?561
Statement Date 06/26/201 9
Due Date. 07115!2019'

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Amount Due on F’reviou‘s Statement _ $34.22
ECUNTIES Paymenti(s) Received Since Last Statement ' -34.22
zﬁ:}gf‘sx QXEQSGH Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
' Current Eleciric Charges $20.34

‘Questions:aboutyour bii?. ... .. . |Total Amount Due by 07/15/2019 $29.34
Business Specialist available:

Mon-Fri; 7am to Bpm

1-800-468-4743

www.pge.com!MyEnerQy

W, pge comiwaysiopay

Peak Day Pricing Plan Etectric Monthiy Bllimg Hlstory

1Year Las! Curront

B40 ' Parlod

330 3

$10 Elachic kWh / Day
50

2018 525 TS W4 925 10025 MIZY 1226 W25 226 NI 4B N2 5 2049
Visit www.pge.comiViyEnergy for a delalled bl comparison

...........................................................................................................................................

Please relurn this portlon with your paymenl. No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

9990654284 575L100D0002933u0006000293Y

koo
Accounl Number: Due Date: Total Amount Due: - :
. Amount Enclosed:
m 6542845756-1 07/15/2019 $29.34 5[? Sl
124230015090 01 AR 0.40 BO 75362
RIRUS RN G E O T BUUTTURE TR T8 ST SggEg 57300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2CIO WESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO A 05890.7360

PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93728-5035

N2 Page 1 of3
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Service For:

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
268 OAK AVE
CLOVIS, CA 83611

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Way .

AT L T

wyw.pge.comiwayslopay

c-Account No: 0042707453-8

gl ""St'atement Date: * 7 06/26/2019
Due Date: . 07/15/2019
Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement $18.93
Payment{s) Received Since Last Statement -18.93
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
Current Electric Charges $17.14
Total Amount Due by 07/15/2019 $17.14

YourEnmi!edPrograms

Peak Day Pricing Plan

Eisctric Wonthly Biling Fistory |

320
515
510

5

mzmgms 5 B2t B0 10725 4127 1206 125 226 327 425 SEB 655 pgqg
Wisit wewrn pre.comiayEneryy for 8 detalied bl comparison

' 1Yaar Last Cumm!

Age Period Pariod

N T

—m Bm_

Ejeciric KWh 1 Day

........................................................................................................................................

Please return this porﬂon with your paymem Mo staples or paper clips. Do nct fold. Thank you.

399000427074 5390800003714000000%7 5Ly

1iia)
Actount Number: Bue Date: Total Amount Due: L "
Amount Encfosed:
) 0042707453-9 07/15/2019 $17.14 5.~ nEpEeses.
123980007669 01 AB 040 432412
rd byt G el b B HIR PG&E
| EOTHUIRT S A AU TR 3 T RS O 587300

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLORS INC

PO BOX 25035

CIO PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT - CCV

FRESNOQ, CA 93729-5035

SACRAMENTO, CA 95893-7300

Pagelof 3
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Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

{658) 277 - 8188 Fax (5569) 277-8202

~ BILLTO

Cambridge Country View

c/o Pacific Central Management
P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93729

_DATE:

1 INVOICE #:

Remittance Amount: §

Please detach and maif upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 » Fresno, CA 93794-9755 « (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION - AMOUNT .
6/13/2019 APPLICATION OF SEASONAL FERTILIZER 45 001
Sales Tax 367
Current Month Total $49.67
TOTAL
$49.67—

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.






CITYyCLOVIS

INVOICE | STATEMENT
ARQO073486 gL;TngEENT DATE: 07/09/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ‘ 07131/2018
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 83729
Involce Amount Payment/ Total
Date Dascription involce Bue Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance prior o OT/01/2019 {0.00)
07/05/2018 062019 STREET LIGHTS AQ9STE6T 493.09 .00 493.09
Ending Balance as of OTH9S 493.08 0.00 45305
Total Due: $493.09

CLy - oL % hax.s.

Ve~ Hob P -

CITY OF CLOVIS
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 AM. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FiIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARDO073486 STATEMENT DATE: 07/09/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 071312019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE: $493.08

FRESNO, CA 93729



UTILITY SE RVICE BILL

CLOVIS PRIDE
- A WAY OF LIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

CITY OF CLOVIS

CITY HALL* 1033 FIFTH STREE]
CLOVIS, CA 9361
(559) 324-213(

ALLUVIAL

S SERVICE ADDRESS

“AGCOUNTMUMBER &

TSERVICE:PERIOD

463-422662.01

056/01/2019 to 06/30/201%

-Effective June 4, 201 6.

Emergency drought limits have been lifted. April through Qetober outside watering days are Sundays,
‘Waednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addrasses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November threugh March suiside watering days are Sundays far even numbered
‘addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posled at City of Clovis websita

www.cityofclovis.com.

07/31/2019

% 55.53

Paymenis received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Detach and return this portion of bill with your payment

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
et USAGE ISAGE ] T USAG Previcus Balance 3148
4036 4004 32 16 3z New Charges Since Last Billing
RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 56.53
SR : ; SAGE
04/08/2G19 - 0611/2019 B84 32 0.5000
04/08/2013 - 06/07/2013 60 32
GEI0TI2013 - D8N 242013 66 55
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013
ocnline thro
Paymentus
at the City of Clovis website
http:/hwww. cityofclovis.com Adjustments 0.00
or by calling . Paymenis -31.48
(877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $ 56.53

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered

current and are subject to late and delinquency fess.

CEUSERVICE ADDRESS - 0 ] e 'f':-.'-f-'-f,qccoum NURBER * 500 2 BILLING DATE S 25 00 DUR DATE 7
ALLUVIAL 463-422662.01 0B/30/2019 07/31/2019
Make Check Payable to:  CITY OF CLOVIS T AMOUNT DUE -5 o AMOUNTPAID 5
. R 56.53
Return Payment o) PO BCX 3007 L ¥
o T CLOVIS CA 93613-3007

: "THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 19951
T C/0 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW

PO BOX 25035
FRESNO CA 93728-5035

. PE-ID: 0000042889

Hh34d2bbe03 800885653



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNQ, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

6/30/2019

365776

Bifl To PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"

C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

FRESNQ, CA 93729-5035

CLOVIS, CA

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Reguiar Services jor the month of service

Terms
are based on the average fuel price for that month. (minimum

Dye Date

Account #

charge = $1.00). Net 30

7/30/2019

PCMO02

Description PHOTO

Amaount

MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING
FUEL RECOVERY FEE

108.00
0.00

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

*Dhue 1o unknown weather and wraffic conditions, all regular services reported as
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

Total

$108.00

Phone:  559-291-1890
FAX:  559-291-1892
Website: www.guardianwestern.com

E-mail

service @gnardianwestern.com




Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93784-9755

(658) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

. BILLTO

Cambridge Country View

c/o Pacific Central Management
P.0. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93729

| INVOICE #.

Remittance Amount: $

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt,

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 « Fresno, CA 93794-9755 « (559) 277-8188
DESCRIPTION - AMOUNT -
JULY MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 387.00
Sales Tax 0.00
Current Month Total $387.00
$0.00
TOTAL
$387.00

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month,




CITY¥CLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARCGO73488 STATEMENT DATE: 08/02/2018
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 08/31/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729
Invafce Amount Paymant Total
Date Description involce Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance prior i 0R/01/2010 (0.00}
08/02/2079 O7/19 STREET LIGHT BiLLING AtQD45370 483.09 c.co 493.09
Ending Balance as of 08/02/2019 493.09 0.00 493,69
Total Dua: $493.09
0Ly - Lo % ~ 2953
REN- 4ok 19743
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559} 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARQ0073486 STATEMENT DATE: 08/02/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 08/31/2019
PO BOX 25035 AMOQUNT DUE: $5493.08

FRESNOQO, CA 83729



EN'?I"'}:'GYTE,STATEMENT . ‘Statement Date: 0712612019

W;_Qe el /MyEnergy L | . Due Date: . 08/12/2019
Service For: Your Account Summary
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC Amaount Dus on PrEViOUS Statement $1 7.14
288 OAK AVE Payment{s) Received Since Last Statemen! -17.14
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00

S Current Electric Charges $17.32
Questions about your bill?
Business Specialist available: Total Amount Due by 08/12/2019 $17.32
Mon-Fri; 7am 0 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge com/MyEnergy
www.nge, comfwaystopay
Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pnacing Plan
Eiectnc Monthly Billing: Hlstory R : Baiy Usage Compsrlscn
320 o . 1 'rea: Las: Currant

d Period

nmminEs

aote 725 824 905 RS 1127 \ZC0 W25 TG AT AT 28 626 RS 2p49
Visi warw pge.comiMyEnergy for a dalafed bilf comparison

Q<

imporiant Messages

Cali 811 before you dig. A common cause of pipeline accidents is damage from digging. If you plan on doing any digging, such as planting a
tree or installing a fence, please call 811 at leas! two working days before you dig. One free cali will notify underground utilities lo mark the
location of underground lines, helping you to plan a safe projact.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Piease return this portion with your payment. No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

F990004270°4 535000000 ?320000040)%732

Account Number: Due Date: Tolal Amount Due: " Amount E'nctosed'

) 0042707453-9 08/12/2019 $17.32 g

148750008076 01 AB 0.40 454182
et sk Bsebgpod e ] IV E bl g gl PG&E
itl L (t T B YR BOX 567300

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 85889-7300

C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT - CCV
FRESBNO, CA 83725-5035

@ Page 1 of 3
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.'_.Previous Bl . . 53.50
Payment Received 7-22  Thenk you! 53.50CH
Addjustments slal
Batance .00
Current Charges BE.30
Total Amount Due £85.30
Ameunt Due in Full by Aug 23,2018

Ondine: att.com/myatt

Plans and Services 1

65, 30

1 677 438-0041

Payrnent Arrangements:

1 800 704-8324

Change to Service:

1 877 433-0041

Promolions and Biscounts .00

Monthly Service

68.75

Additions snd Changes to Service .07

SBurcharges ond Other Fees

Government Fees and Taxes

Total Current Charges

11.22
7.26

85-30

B59E.2.50.13184 1 AB 0432 gf

by bp B G TR Ry
CAMBRIDGE HOMES

ooy

PO BOX 25035

FRESMNG CA 92729.5035

CAMBRIDGE HOMES
Loy
PO BOX 25035

fRESNO CA W715- 2035

Page tof3
Accoun Number

Bifting Date  Aug 2, 2018

Web Site att.com

Prametians and Discounts

559 299-2004 182 5

Hem
Mo, Description
1. Your contractfor
paEcipation in Business
bocal Caliing expired Jul
210

Manthiy Service - Aug 2thru Sep 1

Rl

Service is bitied in advanca from the 2md of sach mont,
2. Bus Loca! Caliing Unlimited 8
Measwred Rate Business Service
Unhirmited Local Usage
Catler iB
3 Yow Listing is Not Published
4 U078 Blocking
Tatat Mentilly Serviee

Additisus and Changes to Sesvice

£5.05

This section of your b1 reflects charges and credits resulting
fram account activity.
Totzl Credas sre 800
Total Debits oro SH
Cliarges for 559 299-2004
Order Nu. G65GEG666
ftem
Mo fles
Rates Shang
ihoalidy Cliarges are Prorated from
Jut 2, 2018 to yous Billing Date, Aug 2, 2815
5  Hale Change i o
Federat Subseritier Line Charpe

Monthly

Amaunt
Rilled.

A7

Federat Subseriber Line Dhargs
Hate Surcharys

LN Mol e

8.
i
H

1.02
.BCR

s
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== 2660 W. Andrews
252 . Fresno, CA 93705

(559) 454-8060

( Yo oy K f+
TO{ 5 e A

~ ! {—/i

f_ﬁ?TE ORDEREQ ~ | DATE,COMPLETED
; . T

‘\

PHONENO. FAX NC

T L A S S !’4‘ .‘,"; A 3 b il ':? '\r/‘ s !‘ ORQ REB BY
ADDRESS i‘ (A - NS AAVE Po. 4 ‘L(}:?“;"? £ 5{,5 il E"; A
. ; L. T "y - AT
\ [ i
= o - 3 TERMS
Y 7 3
\ATTENTION 4]~ i/ C

- Customer Approval -
Signature

g TOTALLABOR | = 75 °5 )
TOTAL MATERIAL | 707
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS
SUBTOTAL |. 7 &=
X | o]
% GRAND TOTAL 25




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

Invoice
4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408 Date lnvoice #
773112019 366037
Bilt To PROPERTY
CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW" CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/B
PO BOX 25035 CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93729-5035
Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service Terms Due Date Account #
are based on the average fuel price for that month. (minimum
charge = $1.00). Net 30 8/30/2019 PCMUO02
Description PHOTO Amount
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 108.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 0.00
ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH,
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! T |
*Dye 1o unknown weather and troffic conditions, all regular services reported as ota $108.00
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

Phone:  559-291-1890
FAX:  3539-291-1892
Website: www.guardianwestern.com

E-mait

service @ guardianwestern.com




Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box 9755 DATE | INVOICE #
Fresno, CA 93794-9755 T I
(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292 8/20/2019 1 19.9983
BILL TO
Cambridge Country View
c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: $

P.O. Box 25035
Fresno, CA 93729

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your recelpt.

RCBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Bax 9755 - Fresno, CA 93794.9755 « (550) 277-8188

TOTAL

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
AUGUST MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 387.00
Sales Tax 0.00




&

& StateFarm

Stafe Fanm Payment P -
PO fox 100128 a _Notlceof Payment Due: ~ )
Binmingham AL 35219-0128 , ' Lo
gaps State Farm Payment Plan: 1086324712
R AT1 (004974 00068  1036-3217-12 553245 Accountholder Name:- - ASBESSMENT DIST 19951
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 o S el
ATTN; PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT Total AmountDue: ™ - -0 8642.00
PO BOX 25035 -
L FRESNO CA §3729-5035 Due By: | September 3, 2019
B3 \_ N | )
ot ilsbbdpfPstidogeesd et a3 g s
Agent Kevin Lowry
7605 N Mitburn Ave Ste 102
Frasno CA 83722-2161
Phone: 559-274-9262
g Important Information | W%~ cog HIB ff*
g *  We appreciate the way you consistently pay your account, - oo~ Ren— S8R
8 » This premium notice Is the only ore you will receive. Please pay by the due date.
E ¢ Changes an& payrments made after August 12, 2018 wilt be reflected on a subsequent biiﬁng' notice,
- é * ' I you have any questions or would ike to discuss other State Farm producis, your agent is ready toassistyow. - . . - .- - -
Thanks for letting us serve youl |
SFPP Account 1036-3217-12 Page 10f2 Prepered August 12, 2018

L Please fold and tear here ¢

i} Calf your Agent: 853-274.9262
H Altomated Line: 1-800440-0898

kS

3 Hey Code; 4845758292

Power To Pay
Your Way

if you have moved, please contact your agent.

& StateFarm

Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 1200909306
SFPP Account Number, $036-3217-12 Insurance Sup%ort Center
P.O. Box 680001
Amount DUB: 5642-00 Dallas, TX 75368-0001
Ploase pay by September 9, 2019 ittt enbis et pagfpedeg i b sy
Make payment to State Farm
For Office Use QOnly SFPP Bill $642.00 0830

500927300064200 800103632171211312>

oonl22



i 5:“” ‘r{ }“"’?‘ {"\3‘1") e a7 T ;‘Py}”\?’" B <-°.<z.’3"! i 1\»’:” ,m_,wsvzéy i
e . ol L
L CAMBRIOGE HOMES Page 1of2
2, I cov Account Number 559 203-2008 182 5
: PO B8 25035 - Bilfing Date Sep 2,019

FRESN{ CADIFIY . 5035

Web Site atl.com

KQ,_ - (;f‘(

| :_' f. M O nthl Y, .‘S,t_a__t_eme Nt

Previous Bill : i Eh _' C 0 85.80
Payment Received 828 Thankyou - . B5.B0CR 1. Busiocal Cal!mg Unlimited B 65.00
T Measwr cd Rate Business Service
etemanre Unlimited Locat Usage
Adjustments o o .00 Catler 15
: R 2 Your Listing Is Not Published 1.75
; . B . . sls}
Balance e 3 5007975 Blocking 09
Current Charges 8523 Fotal Monthly Serviee §3.75
L e li; Surcharges and Oiher Fesg
Total Amount Due o $856.23 4. federat Subscriber ine Charge .07
) ' 5 Hate Sutchiarge JBECR
Amount Due in Full by Sep 25, 2019 B State Regulatory Fee 24
1. Federal Universal Service Fee .2
& CostAssessinent Charge 2.64
! Total Surcharges and Other Fees it
o ] } Goveremest Feosand Taxes e
© Onling: att.com/myatt - Page C % LA igh Bost Fund Succharge - A: 24
. _ ST 10 €A High Cost Fund-B and CA Advaaced Sve Fund .38
- Pians and Services 1 L 85.23 11.  Californiz Teleconnect Fund Surcharge 53
te7y4zsolay T 12 Univeesal Lieline Telephonz Service Surcharge 3.25
Paynient Arrangements: ) . 13 CA Refay Serviee and Communicatians Devces Fund Rt
1 806 704-8324 TR 44, 9.1-1 Emergency System A
Change to Service: 85, federal 2.0
1877 435-0043 Total Gaverument Fees and Taxes 7.2
Monihly Service 86.75
Surcharges and Other Fees 11.22 Tetal Plans and Services B5.23
Government Fees ond Taxes 7.26
Total Current Charges 85.23
PREVENT THSCOMNEDT
Afl charges must be paid each month {o k2ep your account current However, “basic
survice' and its applicable taxes and surcharges MUST be paid to avoid disconnzclion
§ armnmmndes br #nle i bl b ak e am® i A2 0 i nilien dn mA A hmele plncs e

2184,7.97.23853 1 AB 0.412 gl

ST R P S IR DB A S I PSP LTS

CAMBRIDGE HOMES
cev

PO BOX 25035

FRESNG CA 83728-5035




2660 W. Andrews

. Fresno, CA 93705

Nﬂ

(559) 454-8060 (DATE ORDERED .. | DATE.COMPLETED )
e 11 ,C/’EP?M
) PHONE’NB " | FAXNO.
TOFP«;\ V\l\ nd \fif?\? PO. # ORDERED BY
ADDRESS iLr_CA (-&‘}(l Ve @LJ!P :’ FED\?E\M Lan
g 'k?f, ) — JOB LOCATION v
C,{;’f}\/‘s g Foba V7 | e
| ATTENTION Q £ '\ /*;‘ RN J

hed _geode. (0 Siivoun(0  ondo. e \NO Y. v
e 7 | ' 7
? -r';?;f‘/éu_ ‘5{.-" W/:ﬁ!?" !(3( ch’_ ‘-Tgr-‘mfv/f/ _/__-.\L-.f;-'/;-g;/
[ fj{ t("{-@"dﬁ i 1A & & o

/

Customer Approval

TOTAL LABOR

3y 2

TOTAL MATERIAL

555 7

TOTAL MISCELLANEQUS

SUBTOTAL

s

Signature

TAX

q,’ &7

\_ . GRAND TOTAL

7/7' i‘ﬁ'

75, 25



PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE

www.pacificrealestate.net
P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVCICE #

Fresno, California 03729-5035

9/4/2019 18488
BiLL TO:
Couniry View
P.O. NG, TERMS PROJECT
CQO0255 On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
0.8 Clean entrance wall lights 65.00 32.50
Trip Charge - No Charge 0.00 0.00
Sales Tax 7.875% 0.00
TOTAL $32.50

Please pay upon receipt of this involce. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from
invoice date.



Account No: UU4Z./U /433-Y

';"i_ENERGYESTATEMENT " Statement Date: ©  08/27/2019

W.pge.s comMyEnergy Due Date:  09/13/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC Amoumt Due on Previous Stalement $17.32
269 OAK AVE Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Siatement -17.32
CLOVIS, CA 93811 Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
_ o Current Electric Charges $19.10
Questions about your bill?
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
WaysFoPay. |
www.pge comiwaysiopay
YourEnrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan
Electric Monthly Billing Hlszory Oally-Usage Comparisan i

1Ysar Last Curmnl

$20 Ago Petied Period
ﬂ.’i
Eieciric Krh / Day

2313 B24 9% 1‘0125!?!2-’ 12026 125 206 M 426 528 676 706 M7 2018
Wsﬂ m pge comMyEnefgy for g delalied bl compartson

........................................................................................................................................

Pilease relurn this portion with your payment. No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

999000427074 53300000019L00008000%920

1.3
Account Number; Due Bate: Total Amount Due: )
&! 0042707453-9 09/13/2018  $19.10 _ ‘;‘““’“"5?““"’_5“"

170510023473 01 AB 0.40 11986943
sl Pl Bl b Bl gt R g b PG&E
BOX 997300

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTOQ, CA 95898-7300

C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT « CGV
FRESNO, CA 93728-5035

@ Pageiof3
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CITYCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARO0073486 g‘:’é?lf;ﬂ_l.EENT DATE: 09/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT : 09/30/2019
PO BOX 25038
FRESNO, CA 83729
iavoice Amount Payment/ Total
Date Description Iavolce Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Batance prigrlo  09/01/2019 {0.00)
0%/05/2019 082019 STREET LIGHTS A10513293 453.09 8.00 483,09
Ending Balance as of 0a/05/2019 493.09 400 493.08
Totat Due: $493.08
0oy~ 40% - 205 KL
Ren~ 0%  1977.233
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. iF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FR, 8:00 A.M. - 430 P.M,

MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS

MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AR00073486 STATEMENT DATE: 09/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 09/30/2018
PO BOX 25035 ANMOUNT DUE: $483.09

FRESNO, CA 93729



CITY OF CLOVIS
CLOVIS PRIDE CITY HALL® 1033 FIFTH STREE

R e

e V. U s - AWAY OF LIFE CLOVIS, CA 9361
UTILITY SERVICE BILL Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM (559) 324-2131
I SERVICE ADDRESS ] T S UNT NUMBER ] o " SERVICE PERIOD ..

ALLUVIAL 463-023862 .01

‘Effective dune 1, 20186,

‘Emergency drought limits have been lifted. Aprll through Octaber sutside watering days are Sundays,
‘Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
.aumbered addresses, November throuah March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses ang Saturdays for edd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website Payments received more than 16 days past

www.Cityofclovis.com. the due date are subject o 2 late penally.

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (060's) _ BILLING SUMMARY
' Previous Balance o 5653
New Charges Since Last Bitting - _' .
; RESIDENTIALLNDSCP1 - 7636
08/11/2019 - 08/13/2019 63 46 . S
06/07/2013 - 08/12/2613 66 55
08/12/20¢3 - 10712013 56 45
10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 | - 58 - .49
Utility payments can now be made if
online through .
Paymenius
at the Cily of Clovis website
hitp:/iwww.cityofclovis.com Adjustments 0.00
or by calling Payments -H6.53
(877)281-43686. TOTAL DUE $ 76.36

Account bajances greater than $25.00 are not considered .

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION current and ace subject to tate and delinguency fees.

Detach and return this portion of bili with your payment

ALLUVIAL 463-422662.01 08/31/2019 09/30/2018

Make Check Payable to:  CITY OF CLOVIS U AMOUNTDUE T AMOUNTRAID
76.36

Relurn Payment to: PO BOX 3007 ¥

CLOVIS CA 93613.3007
PE-ID: 0000042889

IlillllillllEIEH”"HHIl“tlli”i”;lﬁ!iiElﬂthlllililii)”}

THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 1885-1
C/C CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
PO BOX 25035

FRESNO CA 93729-5035

14810 TR

LE3422LE202000007k30



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

Invoice
4961 E. LANSING WAY

FRESNO, CA 93727-7408 Date Invoice #

8/31/2019 366299

Biil To PHOPERTY
CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW" CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E
PO BOX 25035 CLOVIS, CA

FRESNOQO, CA 93729-5035

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service Terms Due Date Account #
are based on the average fuel price for that month. {mininum
charge = $1.00). Net 30 9/30/2019 PCMO002
Description PHOTO Amount
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 108.60
FUEL RECOVERY FEE (.00

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

*Dite to wnknown weather and traffic couditions, all regular services reported as TOtaI $108.00
unsaisfactory within 48 hours aof service will be correcied at no charge.
Phone:  539-291-1890
FAX: 559-291-1892 "
Website: www.guardianwestern.com E-mait

service @guardianwestern.com




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE
www.pacificrealestate.net
P, 0, Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 83729-5035
7M10§2019 18353
BILL TO:
Country View
P.0. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~July, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Managsment Fee 1,215.00 1,215.00
1{ Records Storage (Off-Site){boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15,00
Genera! Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.00
TOTAL $1,239.00

Plaase pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date,




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE
www.patificrealestate.net
P. 0. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 83729-5035
8/10/2019 18426
BILL TO:
Country View
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~August, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 1,215.00 1,215.60
1{Records Storage (Off-Site)(boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthiy Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 2000
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.60
TOTAL $1,239.00

Please pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date.




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP,

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. 0. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, Callfornia 93729-5035
9/10/2019 18809
BILL TO:
Country View
P.0. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthily Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~September, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 1,215.00 1,215.00
1 { Records Storage {Off-Site}{boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.8975% 0.80
TOTAL $1,238.00

Please pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoice date_




Robert Champagne Landscapmg

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

(558) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8282

1 1910045

- Cambridge Country View

- cfo Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: $
T P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93729

Please detach and ma:I upper portlon with your remittance. Your canceled check is your receipt.

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 8755 « Fresno, GA 93794-9755 « (559) 277.8188

SEPTEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 387.00
Sales Tax. 0.00
Payments/Cradiis S0-00-
TOTAL
Ammount Due ¢3g7 ag

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounis are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.






1:45 PH Country View
04102120 Check Detail
Cctober through Decembar 2019
type Kum tate Namea Mamo Account Paid Amount

Bt Pmt-Ch... 2238 1H202018  Clty of Clovia {\tility S...  Service-9M.403118 Country View {Benafi...
Bilt 453-422662.0% 10/31/2018 Service-BH1-10/31/19 BY30-Water Sarvica T1.20
TOTAL -71.20
Bitf Pmt Ch... 2236 1210172018  Guardian Western Swe... Monthly Power Sweeping - Novemb...  Country View {Benafi...
Bid 366783 HWI3019 Monitly Power Sweeping - November .. 9040.Site Mainl. & Sir... -108.00
TOTAL -408.60
Bifl Pmt .Ch.. 2237 126442019 State Farm Insurance Account #1036-3217-12 Country View {(Benefl...
Bift 10363217142 11108/2019 Account #1038-3217-12 7280-Hazard/dab Um... -410.58
TOTAL 41088
BHi Pt -Ch... 2238 1210512019  PGEE Courtry View {Benefl...
Bilt 00427074538 111282019 Account¥(042707453-9 / Electic-10/2...  BR10-Elocicily Servige ~7.05
Bitt §5428457581 1112512019 AGCOUNt#ES42845756-1 / Elecltic-10/2...  8310-Electricity Service -33.684
TOTAL 50,69
Bitt Pmt -Ch... 2239 1205/2019  Robert Champagne La...  LandscapoRyeSeed-11 Counntry View {Beanefl...
Bigt 19-107 11 11120/2019 LandscapeRyeSged-11 8610-Landscape Cont... -387.00

LandscapeRyeSoed. 11 S020-Landscape Supp... 84,20
TOTAL 474520
Bitt Pmt -Ch... 2240 12172019 ATET Acoount #8558 289-2004 162 5 f Servi..  Couniry View (Benefl...
Bigl 55620820041625 12/62f2049 Account #550 209.2004 4162 5/ Servic...  B99D-Gate Entry Phon... -85.98
TOTAL -88.98
it Pmt Ch.., 2281 1242019 CRy of Clovis Strwet Light Lease Country View {Bensfi.
Bilt Sireetiightieae 12/05/2018 Street Light Lease 8540-Electicily Service -205.86
TOTAL -285.686
Bilt Pmt-.Ch... 2242 121142013 Rabert Champagne ia.. AnnualColorReniFart-11 Country View {Benefl...
Bilf 1910804 11/27/2018 ArnuaiColorRapiFart-11 8020-Landscaps Supp... 440,31
TOTAL 14021
Bitt Pmt-Ch... 2243 14312019 Automated Access Ti2601)-Remotes(s} Courtry View {Bowefl..,
Bili 52665 117282019 T128010-Remales(S} 9255-Access Gates M... ~155.27
TOTAL -155.37
Bill Pmt -Ch... 2244 1213472019  Guardiah Weslern Swe... Monthly Powar Sweeping - Decemb...  Country View {Benefl...
Bit IBT0TS 113072019 Monthly Power Sweeping - Docember ... $040-Site Maint. & Str.. -108.00
TOTAL -108.00

Page 2



1:48 PM Country View
01102120 Check Detail
October through December 2019
Type Hum Date Name Hamo Account Pald Amount

Biil Pmt -Ch.., 2246 14019 Paciflc Contral Manage.,., Cotntry View {Bonefl...

Bilt 1a582 1041012019 Property Management-10 7010-Property Manag... -1.295.00
Property Management-10 7320-Office Supplies 4,00
Property Management-10 £040-Site Maint. & Str... -15.00
Property Managament-10 5110-Gen. Repairs & ... -5.00

Biit 184683 11102040 Properly Management-31 7040-Praperty Manag... -1,216.00
Proparty Management-11 7320-Cffice Supphes 400
Proparty Management-11 S040-Site Maint. & Sir... -15.00
Property Management- 11 4110-Gen. Ropairs & ... 500

Bit 18740 121102019 Property Management-12 70710-Property Manag. . -1,216.00
Peoperty Management.12 7320-Office Supplles -4.00
Peoperty Management-12 8040-Slte Maint. & Str.. 1508
Froperty Managernent12 9110-Gen. Repairs & ... -5.00

TOTAL -3,717.00

Bitt Pmt -Ch... 2246 1H3IUAME  Robart Champagna La.. Landscape-t2 Country View {Benefl...

Bilt 19-10947 12f20/2010 Landscape-12 g810-Landscape Cont... -397.00

TOTAL -387.00

s
I

Page 3
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S
CAMBRIDGE HOMES Page iof2 C
ooy Account Number 5502037004 182 6. - - ¢
PO 80X 25035 Biliing Date Oct 22019 . -

FRESNG CA 93173 - £035 o
Web Site atf.com

i i 5.23
Previous Bil ® Mogthly Service - Dot 2 thyu Nov 1 .
. Serviceis billed in advance from the 2md of eash month, .
6 T { 5. 23CR -
Payment Received 816 Thank you ® 1. Bus Locat Cafiing Unfimiter 8 : )
. A Measured fate Busingss Sarvice S : :
Adjustments. .- -00 Unlimited Local Usage
Calter 1B E
Bal .00 X . '
alance . 2. Your lListing Is Not Published 1.75
3 G976 Blocking it
t C .
Current Charges : 86.95 Total Monthiy Service 6675
Total Amount Due $86.85 Additions and Chapges te Seyvice .
) This section of your bill cefllects charges ond credits resulting -
Amount Duz in Fuli by DOet 23, 2019 from aceount activity. '
Total Credits are 840

Total Debits are .05

Charges for 550 299-2002 L i
Order No. - G6666565 C :
fem Montly - Ameant -
Onfine; ath.com/ryatt Page No. Descripton Quantity Bate . - Billd ¢
. Rates Cianged S T
Plans and Services 1 86.95 {iuathly Charges are Prorsted from
1 877 438-0041 et 1,219 to your Billing Date, Ost 2, 2019
Payment Arrangeinents: 4. fate Chanpe 1 143 A5
1 800 7Q4-82324 Cost Assessment Charge
Change to Service;
1 877 438-0041 Surgharges ang Dther Foes _ _
Moninly Service 66.73 §. Federal Subscriber Line Charge e A1
Additions and Changes 10 Service .08 ? gﬂte SFrfChafge . Lo e -giﬁﬁ
. . State Regulatory fFee B .
Surcharges and Othes Iiees ) 12.79 B Fedesal Universal Service Fes B ¥+’
Government Fees and Taxes 7.38 8 Cost Assessment Charge o 410
Total Curren__t__char__ges | 86.95 Yolal Surcharges and Other Fees 12.78
- Governmend Fees and Taxes :
10, CA High CostFund Surcharge - A: .
) 1. CA High Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Sve Fund S :
— PRI 12 I'.?nlifur_nia Teintonnect Fung Surcharoe o o L R

' -7250.3.904.24579 1 AB 0412 ¢ff

: l]l[hl]llilzinilllilllmM:1l,|§|]s#h|l|z“in1|sﬂf:l[ihn

" 'CAMBRIOGE HOMES

ooy e
PO BOX 25095 S S s
" FRESNOCA 93779.5035 R




ey Account No: 65428457561
ERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: ~ 09/26/2019
WWw. pge: '_‘__Ome}’EHGTQY Due Date:  10/14/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Amournt Due on Previous Statemenl $32.94

EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -32.84

149 OAK AVE Pravious Unpaid Balance $0.00

CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges $31.02

Quéstions aboutyourbiiz  ~ | Total Amount Due by 10/14/2019 $31.02

Businass Specialist available:

Mon-Fri; 7am to Bpra

$-800-468-4743

www. pge.comiMyEnergy

WaysToPay

www.pge. cam!waystopay

Your Enrolied Programs

Peak Day Pricing Plan Eiectr:c Monthly Billing Hlstory s Daly {Js'aga Compadson
40 1 Year La'st Cummt

Ago Period Poriod

230 32 g e
3 Electic KWh fDay
$0 - .

2018 %25 WESWEHZ:'EG 125 226 32T I 2B S U 82 9!25 2013
Visit wawy, pge.co comiMyEnergy for a delalled bifl comparison

el

.......................................................................................................................................

Piease return this pomun with your payment. No stapies or paper clips. Do not foid. Thank you.

T3906 54284 575Lk00030003L0200806083102

o
Account Number: Due Date: Totat Amount Due: -
Amount Enclosed:
M 6542845756-1 10/14/2019 $31.02 $ _ e
1925300370409 01 AB  0.40 234 3669 6
AN HRHTUHI B AN TR HT AT PG&E
A WESTCO SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

PQ BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

@ Page 1 of 3
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Account No: 0042707453-8

I':ENERGY STATEMENT  Statement Date:  09/26/2018

pge' COWMYE”E’QV ._ - ~  DueDate:  10/14/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC Amount Due on Previous Statemant $19.10
268 OAK AVE Payment{s) Received Since Last Statement -18,10
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
. L Current Electric Charges $17.33
Questions about your bill?
Mon-Fri: 7am 1o Gpm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
Ways ToPay ©
www.pge.com/wayslopay
Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan :
Electric Monthly Billing History . Daly Usage Comparisan

IYear I..as! Cutten}

Ago Pericd Period
m 1682
E! tric kWh /B
55 - eotric 3y

2013 Ll ms 12T 275 WIS U6 AT ARG 628 B26 TG B2 B 2019
Visit wwwr pge.comiMyEnergy for o delalfed bif comparison

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Please retum this portion with your payment. No staples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

999800427074 5390000001°330000081%733

&
Account Number:  Due Date: Total Amount Due: A Enclosed:
M 0042707453-9 10/14/2019  $17.33 o

192530037050 01 AB  0.40 234 36706
HTH{ ih | mq"pil!“uu SMHLIETY i|!||u PGRE
HIN TR plolbtlall o 67300

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
PO BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 95889-7300

CIO PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT - CCV
FRESNO, CA 83728-5035

% Page 1 of 3
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ACCOUNT NO: VU4Z(U/4D3-Y
- Statement Date:  .10/25/2019
Due Date: 11112/2019

Service For; | Your Account Summary
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC Amount Due on Previous Slatement $17.33
269 OAK AVE Paymenl(s) Received Since Last Statement -17.33
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
L Current Electric Charges $16.43
Questions about your bill?
Business Specialist availabe: Total Amount Due by 11/12/2019 $16.43
Mon-Frd: Tam io 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
www.pge.comiwaystopay
Your Enrolled Programs .
Peak Day Pricing Plan -~ et
{ | Electric Monthly Billing History ; Dily Usage Comparison
520 1 Year Last Current

Age Perod Period
Si5 gus W 007
%5 Elestric ih f Day
So A .

2018 10725 HRT IMﬁ 1!25 2e6 2T 425 B 626 6 BRT 945 1025 2019
Visit www pge.comiMyEnergy for a detaliea bilf comparison

Please relurn this pottion with your payment. No sla ples or paper clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

999000427874 5390000003643000000543

Account Number; Dre Date; Totat Arnount Due; Amount Enclosed:

DG/ 0042707453-9 11/12/2019 $16.43 s
216020011983 01 AB  0.40 64 4347 2
B Helsg b b oo e IR R g e PG&E
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC gg{):.(l'-\? :;35370 CA 95899.7300

PO BOX 25038
CIO PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT - CCV
FRESNQ, CA 83720-5035

@ Page 1 of 3
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~ ACCOUNTNO: 5542845/ 56-1
“Statement Date:  10/25/2019
| Due Date: 11?12/2019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement $31.02
EQUITIES Paymeni(s) Received Since Last Slatement -32.94
149 OAK AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$1.82
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Current Electric Charges $30.18
Questions.about your bil? Total Amount Due by 11/12/2019 $28.26
Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am o 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
www.pge.comiwaystopay
Your Enrolied Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan |Electric Monthly Billing History. .~~~ . Dally Usage Comparison
. 540 - 1 Year ias! Cumeni
i Ago Period Period
E 530 - 38 o i
i $20
; sso Electric kiih 7 Day
?: s%ﬁg mfasn}zﬁm 125 226 YO ARG SRD GG G &7 WS 1025 2099
! Visit www pge.comMyEnergy for & detalied bii comparisen

Picase return this portion with your payment. No staples or papser clips. Do not fold. Thank you.

9990k 54284 575L200000030:8D00000282h

Account Number; Due Date; Total Amount Due: Amount Enclosed:

DR? 6542845756-1 11/12/2019 $28.26 s
216020011981 01 AB  D.40 64 4345 2 |
shp il B IR e e poeby o3 Hpgd 3 ggi%waoo
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2CIO WESTCO EQLETIES
50 BOX 25035 SACRAMENTO, CA 95889-7300

FRESNO, CA93729-5035

@ Paget of 3
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T

Epis (
N
CEMBRIDEE HOKES Page
oLy Accounl Number
Py BOX 25415 Bidling Dater
FRESMND GA Y30 - 2035
Welb Site

Monthly Statement

aﬁ,uﬁﬁﬁ%'

10f3
b0 293-704 182 5
Mov 2, 7015

att.com

Amount Due in Full by

Provious Bil £6.85
Payment Received 10-12 Thank y_c_?t;i _ BB.9SCA
Adjusiments B o . .00
Baience .00
Curramt Charges g7.086
Totat Amount Due 587.06

Nov 25, 2019

CDnting: atbeom/myatt
- Flans and Services
: 1 877 438-00:1

" Payment Arrangoments

: 1 800 704-8324
- {hange to Service:
1 877 436-0041

e Monthly Service
- Additions and Changes to Service.
" Burcharges and Other Fees

. Government Fees and Taxes

Total Current Charges

Page

- $0.75
.08
12,87

... B7.08

L ?35,'

. B7.08

- 3941.2.51.13034 1 AB 0412 g

wN%WﬂwmﬁWWWMMHMMNMW

CAMBRIDGE HOMES
. QY
POBOX 25035
o FRESNO CA §3728-5036

Monthly Service - Nov 2 thru Dec 1

Seavice s lilled in advsace from the 2ud of cach month.

A% : {‘—-Iu!nrmo Tg\lar*mr\nr'tf-lnri curr"i\;rr: v

4. Bus Lecat Cafling Unlimited B ' 55,05 -
" Measurad flnte Businass Sanvice R
Unlimited Local Usage '
Calier {8 ,
2 Your Uisting Is Not Published 1.5
-3 945578 Blocking 00
Fotal Manthiy Service £5,75
Agditions and Changes to Sewvice
- This setion of your bili reflects charges and cre tms f‘-sutum
- {rom account activity, .
- Totad Cradits gre 880
Tolal Uehits are 808
.. Churges for 553 299-2084 -
" Drdor No, 66666656 o o
Hem Monthly - Amount
- HNo. D Quongty Bate E?Jli,fa{.i
- Rates Lliang '
0 ftdontlly Chinaes are Prorated from
- Gt 1, 2049 to your Biding [ate, Nov 2 2HD _
4. Rate Change i 03 13
Federal Subscriber Line Charge
" Surgharges apd Otlier Fees
-5 Federad Subscriber Hoe Charge T
B Hate Surcharge " BECR
“7. Swate Regutatory Fes M
8. Fedorat Universal Service Fee 2.5
g CostAssessment Chargs 4.0
- Tolal Surcharges and Gllier Fees 12,87
_ Boyerpment Fees and Taxes
4B CAMigh Cost Fund Surchargs - A; 2
- A1 CAttigh Cost fund-8 and CA Advanced Sz bund B
C R4



CITY¥CLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
ARO0073486 g’;:T::ﬂ.I.EENT DATE: 11/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT ' 11/30/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 893729
Involce Amount Paymont / Total
Date Doscription tnvolca Due Adjusimonts Ampunt
Beginring Batance pricrte  10/01/2049 (0.60)
10/07/2019 0919 STREET LIGHT BILLING A10519134 493.09 G.06 453.09
1072512019 Payment .00 {19723 295.88
10/26/2019  Payment .00 {295.88) {0.00}
19052019 10/18 STREET LIGHTING Al11320907 493.69 600 493.0%
Ending Balance as of 11/05/2019 586.18 @937 A53.09
Total Due: $493.09
eV~ Lo U H45.80
R - Moo = 14T 22
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 AM. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOV!S, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARG0073486 STATEMENT DATE: 11/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 11/30/2019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE:  $483.09

FRESNQ, CA 83729



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

Invoice
4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNOQ, CA 93727-7408 Date Invoice #
9/30/2019 366570
Bill To PROPERTY
CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW" CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"

C/0 PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT

ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

PO BOX 25035 CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93729-5035
Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service Terms Due Date Account #
are based on the average fuel price for that month. (minimum
charge = $1.00}. Net 30 10/30/2019 PCMO002
_ Description PHOTO - Amount
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 108.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE L 0.00:
ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
*Due to unknown weather and traffic conditions, all regular services reported as TOta[ $108.00

unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

Phone:  559-291-1890
FAX:  559-291-1892

Website: www. guardianwestern.com

E-maif

service@guardianwestern.com




Harris Electric. Inc.
License NO. 505816

4673 N, E! Capitan . HARR]S ,
i tor ... | ELECTRIC . _..

'
oL k
)

..... ..

INVOICE NUMBER:

Page:

0028308-IN

Pacific Central Mgmi. Co. INVOICE DATE: 10/25/2019
PO Box 25035

JOB NC:

CUSTOMER P.O.: 6852885

TERMS: NET 30
Description Amount
Country View, 149 Oak Ave_, Clovis
Troubleshotiandscape lights. Left of the entry gate, lcose wirenuts found $301.96
throughout and tightened. Right of the entry gate, found cut wires throughout.
Per Frank, isndscaper wilt repair.

INVOICE TOTAL: $301.96




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

INVOICE

www.pacificrealestate.net
P. O, Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
111712019 18704
BILL TO:
Country View
P.0O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
CcO0256 On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
0.5 Change landscape light timers/photos 65.00 32.50
Trip Charge 20.00 20.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.00
TOTAL $52.50

Please pay upon fecaipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month witl be charged for payments received after 30 days from

inveice date.



Robert Champagne Landscapmg_ R
P.0. Box 9755 i
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8252

Cambridge Country View

P.O. Box 25035
Fresno, CA 93729

c/o Pacific Central Management o .| - Remitance Amount: §__

19-10470

Please detach and ma:i upper porhon wuh your remiitance. Your cance!ed check is your FECEipt

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 9755 + Fresno, GA 93794.9755 + (558) 277-8188

OCTOBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 387.00
Sales Tax e | 0.00
ayments/Crodits +0-00
TOTAL
Ammount Due $387-00

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.

Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.



CITY OF CLOVIS

CLOVIS PRIDE CITY HALL ® 1033 FIFTH STREET |
- AWAY OF LIFE CLOVIS, CA 93612 .

Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM (559) 324-2130

: ACCOUNT NUMBER _SER\”CE:PERIOD
ALLUVIAL 463-422662.01 08/01/2019 to  10/31/2019

Effective June 1, 2016.  RRANE R DY
Emaorgency drought Timits have been lifted, Aprit through Cctober outside watering days ase Sundays,
Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through Margh outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses, Water rules are posted at City of Clovis webslte Payments received more than 10 days past

www.cltyofclovis.cam. the due date are subject to a late peaalty.

BILLING SUMMARY

FiTackiny

: Previous Balance 78.36
4124 4082 - 42 63 46 New Charges Since Last Billing
RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 71.20

08/12/2013 - 10/07/20413 56 46

10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 58 49

12/11/2012 - 02/06/2093 | 6T ‘68

Utility payments can now be made.

onlfine through .~
Paymenius

at the City of Clovis website _ _

http:/iwww.cityofclovis.com S Adjustments 0.00

or by calliing Paymenis -76.36

{877) 281-4366. TOTAL DUE $71.20

Account balances greater than $25.00 are nof considerad
current and are subject to Iale and definquency fees.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Detach and return this portion of bill with your payment

I SRR SERVICE ADDRESS '-'-'-:-'-':':Z-'.':ACCOUN}' NUMBER_'._-.'_-j;_-_-_.i__-_.:'-_'-_:{-_'- ::.:;_i_'-_'-_'-.'-.'-_f_'atLL!NG o ATE'_;_-_-_-__-:_;'_-j_:_. DUE DATE :

ALLUVIAL 483-422662.01 10/3112019 11/30/2019

Make Check Payable o CITY OF CLOVIS T AMOUNT DUE s | AMOUNT PAID L]
71.20

Return Payment to: PQ BOX 3007 s

CLOVIS CA 936133007

+

PE-ID: 0000042689

Halipshibdip b plinfppepilpdeplidi)s
THE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 1995-1

CIO CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW

PO BOX 25035

FRESNO CA 03729-5035

UL3IN2200201800007120



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNOQ, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

16/31/2019 366783

Bit To

PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
C/O PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

CLOVIS, CA
FRESNQ, CA 93729-5035
Fuel Recovery Fee. on all Regular Services for the month of service Terms Due Date Account #
are based on the average fuel price for that month, (minimum
charge = $1.00). Net 30 11/30/2018 PCMO02
MONTHLY _POW_ER SWEEPING 10800 .
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 0,00
ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! T |
*Due to unknown weather and rraffic conditions, all regular services reported as ota $108.00
unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

Phone:  559-291-18%0
FAX: 559.291-1892

Website: www.guardianwestern,com E-mail

service @ puardianwestem.com




N
StateFarm-

State Farm Payment Plan — =
PO Box 190128 ( - . Notice of Payment Due _ AN
Birmingham AL 35219-0128 _ : _ R :
s ‘State Farm Payment Plan; 1036-3217-12
&% ATH 008514 Q006  1038-3217-12 55.3248 - Accountholder Name: - ASSESSMENT DIST 198541
ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 S | S
ATTN: PACIFIC CENTRAL MGMT - Total AmountDue: - -~ - - - $642.00 -
g PO BOX 25035 “Due By: December 9, 2019
. FRESNO CA 93729-5035 T i )
e ftplge g1l sitt bl
Agent Kevin Lowry
7005 N Mitburn Ave Ste 102
Fresno CA 93722-2161
Phane: 550-274-9262
§ important information LMo — HiC B~ cy
S »  Weappraciae the way you consistently pay your account. . Sufo ~ 3341 - Ral
% * This premium notice is the only one you will receive, Pleass pay by the due date, -
g ¢ Changes and payments made after November 8, 2019 will be reflected on 2 subsequent billing nofice.
g *  Ifyou have any questions or would ke to discuss other State Farm producls, your agent is ready to assist you.

Thanks for letting us serve youl

SFPP Accournd 1036-3217-12

Power To Pay
Your Way

& StateFarm:

Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
SFPP Account Number: 1036-3217-12

Page 10f2 Propared November 8, 2019
t Pieasa fold and tear here

e T 1 T o o R 2 oy o T TR TR TR M o — 7 =

~53b Cafl your Agant: 550-274-9262
Automated Line: 1-800-440-0398

e
Key Code: 4847154108

rATEE State Farm Agant

if you have moved, please contact your agent,

1200912302

insurance Support Center
P.O. Box 680001

Amount Due: 3642.00 FJaIEas. TX 758368-0001

Please pay by December 9, 2019 LT LT TE LU OE PR I R T O 2

Make payment to State Farm

For Office Use Only SFPP Bill $642.00 1230

{ORB2E

800936400064200 800103632171211312>



Account No: 0042707453-8

”-"-‘ENERGJY STATEMENT | StatementDate:  11/25/2019

"y p'ge cowMyEnergy " DueDate: . 12/12/2019

Service For: | Your Account Summary

CENTRAL PACIFIC B DRS INC Amount Duse on PFBVEQU'_-S Statement $18.43
268 OAK AVE Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -16.43
CLOVIS, CA 93611 Previous Unpaid Batance $0.00
_ o Current Electric Charges $17.05
‘Questions about your bill?
Business Specialist available; Total Amount Due by 12/12/2019 517'05
Mon-Fri: Tam to @pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
Ways To Pay i
www.pge.com!waystugay
Your Enrolied Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan - S—— —
Electric Monthly Billing History ... "~ -+ -~ - Daxly Usage Cﬂmpanson
#20 e o, S
$t5 <AL

$10
Electric ¥Wh / Day

2o1g {127 1225 125 6 321 425 5B 625 TRB W 926 10251105 2019
Visi www. pge.comiMyEnergy for 8 Gelafied bili compartson

important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your elactricity usage is surrently billed on a non-residential (cormmarcial or industrial rate, ifthis is
incatrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

..................................................................................................................................

9590004270745390000001 7050000000705

&
Account Number: e Date; Total amount Due: '
- Amount Enclosed:
) 0042707453-9 12/12/12019 $17.05 § oo »
238630022451 01 AB  0.40 11974163
By TehiE b g el bl en el By by PG&E
CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

PO BOX 25035
CIO PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT - CCV
FRESNOC, CA 93729-5035

% Page 1of 3

St o ey T et el ey




S A it G . Account No. 6542845756-1
g NE GYST TEMENT '- Statement Date: 11_/25_/2019
wwwpgeﬁom/MyEnergy o | " Due Date: - 1211212019

Service For: Your Account Summary

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Previous Statement 320.25
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -28.26
149 OAK QXE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
CLOVIS, 93611 Current Electric Charges $33.64
Questions aboatyourbillz. ~ ° | Total Amount Due by 12/12/2019 $33.64

Business Speclalist available;
Mon-Fri; 7am to 8pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

-Ways To Pay
mvw.pge.com!wayslopay

Your Enrolied Programs =

Peak Day Pricing Plan Eiectnc Monthly Billing” H:story - _"-: Dmly Usage Compansnn

$40 1Yaar Last Curwm
Ago Petiod Pariod
$30 L B YYR F
520
actic kWh fDa
310 & ¥

$D 1 3 1 3 H 1 b
g V2T S VS VIS HIT 4% WEB I MG BAT 826 W25 1125 pgqg
Vst ww pge.comiMyEnergy for & detatied bill compeartson

important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your electticity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commarcial of indusitial) rate. I this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

Piease return his portion with your payment. No slaples or paper clips. Do nol fold. Thank you.

99%0b542A4 S756100000033L400000033bY

®
Account Numbar: Pue Pals: Total Amoun! Due: * Amounl Enclosed: ’
) 65428457561 12/12/2019 $33.64 s AR
238630022452 01 AB 040 11974163
wad il b B H i pd bl L L T S 1 PG&E
T Ao HaTES
SACRAMENTO, CA 95893-7300

PO BOX 25038
FRESNO, CA 93720-5035

% Page 10f3



Robert Champagne L.andscaping

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93784-9755

{558) 277 - B188 Fax (559) 277-8292

Cambridge Country View

c/o Pacific Ceniral Management
P.0. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93728

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE :
P.O. Box 9755 « Fresno, CA 93784-9755 « (559) 277-3188

1810711

Remittance Amount; $

Piease detach and ma:t upper pomon wnth your remittance. Your canceleci check is your rece:pt

| ' NOVEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE ' R - 387.00
'_ _7_';013_1;20_19 - ANNUAL RYE SEED INSTALLATION o | 78007
 Sales Tax . ” 622 |
P \rmnnjc-fr‘rnrhf:: SO04
—Payments/Cred $0.94
TOTAL
AmmountDue ¢471 99

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.




Page
Acoumint Nomber
Bitlhuy Dae

ek Site

1of?
555 260. 2004 152 &
fiec ¥,

i

att.com

Proviows Bif
Payment Received 11-38 Thank you!,
Adjustaenty ' o
Balance

Current Charges

Total Amount Due

o Amount Dugin Fuliby |

Oinligre: alt.comimyatt

Plans and Services ST

‘\.’F? ant Aty angeinments
1 200 704-8324
Charge to Servics

§ 877 438.009

Monthly Service

-

Surcharges and her Feos

Government Fees ond Taxes

Total Current Charges

8971.2.587.23235 1 AB 9412 gf

BUGHTHUTIRUT 11"m*'s'*lII'*lli'!if!l‘*:l*ilh*l*l||*

CAMBRIDGE HOMES
ooy
PO BOK 260G

-ﬁ-ﬁ.
.87

=

FRESND CA BIVH0-5055

G7.08

75

- B7.06CR

-00

86.98

ps
1

“Bas Locat Eailing Unfimitedi 8
teasurad Rote Business Szrvice
tidemited Locul Usage
Lufter b

Youp st is Mot Pabished

]

76 Bloekiag

Total Moy Service

J-adﬂ:ai .:ubscuaar L;sie Chary
fiate Surcharge

Stuts Hogwlatory Fee

Vederal Univarsat Service Fas
{‘ost Assessment Chargs

Tu!ut Suigharges and Other Fees

Goverpnent Fees and Takes.

b
£,

t1
2

$3

1
H

LA Highy Cast Fund SUTC!i&tﬁB A

DA High Dost Fuad-8 and CA Advanced Sve Fuad
Lalsformia Veleconnsct Fend Surcharge

inz Telephons Service Surch;
y Servics and Commamicabans Bevices Pand
gaany Syetam

LA R
1.8

Feteral

Tolai Government Fees and Taxes

Total Plans and Serviees

1.78
A
E5.78

1.t0
LS
.24
s
4.4
128

2.0
7.3

88.048

Fre)
[ = T ol )

o3

PREVENT DS CONNELT

Al

s di A nanncet D TAL HE Tad

fargpis must e pad each mionds 10 Keeg youw secounl cuient, Howaver, basig

seege’ anf s upplicsble taxes aod surchargos WMUST be p‘. [I tr geoid disconnection




CITYCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
AR00073486 gT:T[f:qE-ENT DATE: 12/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT UE DATE: 1231/2019
PO BOX 25035
FRESNO, CA 93729
Involce Amount Payment/ Total
Date Description Invoice Due Adiustments Amount
Begirning Balance priorto  12/01/2019 {6.00)
12/05£2019 11/19 STREET LIGHT BILLING A11602810 493,09 0.00 483.00
Ending Balance as of 120512019 45308 .00 35358
Total Due; $493.09
QLN - o - 2R5.%L
Reu - Mo - 1723
CITY OF CLOVIS

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (558) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 AM. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

ARQ0073486 STATEMENT DATE: 12/05/2019
PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 1213172019
PO BOX 25035 AMOUNT DUE: $493.09

FRESNQ, CA 93729



Robert Champagne Landscaping

~.. P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-9755

{559} 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

Cambridge Country View

P.O. Box 25035
Fresno, CA 93729

c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: $

1910004 |

Please detach and mail upper portion with your remittance. Your canceled check is your re..c_e}pt. S

ROBERT CHAMPAGNE
P.O. Box 8755 + Fresno, CA 93794-8755 « (559) 277-8188

1112112018 ANNUAL COLOR INSTALLATION/REPLACEMENT 114.007
APPLICATION OF SNAIL-BAIT & FERTILIZER 15.957
Sales Tax 1036
-Payments/Crodit 3000
TOTAL
Ammount Due g140 31

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject to a 2% Finance Charge per month.



INVOICE

: 2660 W. Andrews NG
7l AUTOMATELY i5r  Fresno, CA 93705
fcr‘f’ﬁ#f 5% (559) 454-8080 DATF {}F%SEHE{J DATE:COMPLETED )
Py . o
- 7T 1 ' T\ [ PHONE NO. FAX NO.
© Uourivd e
IR 7 PO. #7177 | 3¢ |ORDERED BY

ADDRESS ‘\ \{/\ ™ 1\ N 7 (U | ORDERED

N = JOB LOCATION

Ciode
prr———a TERMS
\ AN /N /

TOTAL LABOR

TOTAL MATERIAL | |

{
TOTAL MIBCELLANEQUS 1 2

Customer Approval : SUBTOTAL
Signature " ‘ O {) ?
L GRANDTOTAL | | S5 '»’%1




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

Date nvoice #

11/30/2019F 367075

Bilt To

PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"

C/0 PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 25035

FRESNO, CA 93729-5035

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E
CLOVIS, CA

Fuel Recovery Fee, on all Regular Services for the month of service

are based on the average fuel price jor that month. {minimum charge
- $1.00).

Terms Dite Date Account #

Net 30 12/30/2019 PCM002

MONTHLY POWER SWBEPING —

FUEL RECOVERY FEE

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

unsatisfactory within 48 hours of service will be corrected at no charge.

ALL INVOICES ARE DATED THE LAST DAY OF THE SERVICE MONTH,

*Due ro unknown weather and traffic conditions, all regular services reported as Total $108.00

Phone: 559-291-i89%0
FAX:  5359-291-1892

Website: www.guardianwestern.com E-mait

service@guardianwester.com




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP.

www.pacificrealestate.net

INVOICE

P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, Californta 93729-5035
{0Mor2019 18582
BILL TO:
Country View
P.Q. NC. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~September, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 1,245.60 1,215.00
11 Records Storage (Off-Site){(boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
1.975% 0.00
TOTAL $1,239.00

Piease pay upon receipt of this invoice. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

involce date.




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE
www pacificrealestate.net
P. 0. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
14/10/2019 18653
BiLL TO:
Country View
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~November, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 1,215.00 1,215.00
1| Records Storage (Off-Site}(boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20,00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
Sales Tax 7.975% 0.00
TOTAL $1,239.00

Please pay upon recelpt of this invoice, 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

invoica date.




PACIFIC CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CORP. INVOICE
www,pacificrealestate.net
P. O. Box 25035 DATE INVOICE #
Fresno, California 93729-5035
12/40/2019 18740
BILLTO:
Country View
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Monthly Mgmt On Receipt
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
~December, 2019 Charges~
Monthly Property Management Fee 1,215.00 1,215.00
1 |Records Storage {Off-Site){boxes) 4.00 4.00
Monthly Preventive Maintenance Inspections 20.00 20.00
Site Maintenance - $15.00
General Maintenance - $5.00
7.875% Q.00
TOTAL $1,239.00

Please pay upon recelpt of this involce. 1.5% interest per month will be charged for payments received after 30 days from

involce date.




Robert Champagne Landscaping

P.O. Box 9755
Fresno, CA 93794-8755

(559) 277 - 8188 Fax (559) 277-8292

Cambridge Country View
c/o Pacific Central Management Remittance Amount: §
P.O. Box 25035

Fresno, CA 93728

P.O. Box 9755 + Fresno, CA 93794-9755 + (559) 277-8188

DECEMBER MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FEE 387.00

Sales Tax _ 0.00

SO0

TOTAL
Ammount Due _ ¢387 09

Payment terms: Due and payable upon receipt of invoice.
Past Due accounts are subject {0 a 2% Finance Charge per month,













































































































CITY OF CLOVIS

STATEMENT OF NET ASSETS
JUNE 30, \FYR

REPORT DATE: 06/30/20

Base Year: 19/20 Compare Year: 19/20 *------- BASE YEAR ~~-~--- *---- COMPARE YEAR ---—-*---COMPARE ---
! ! !

Period: MONTH 06 ! ! ! % Change % Change

! ! ! Period Y-T-D
Description ! Period Year-to-Date ! Period Year-to-Date ! Amount Amount

—==z================================== | ============== ============== | ====s========== ============== | =sS========= ==========
ASSETS ! ! !

Cash and Investments ! 2,482 145,723 ! 2,482 145,723 ! unchanged unchanged

Receivables ! 769 1,236 ! 769 1,236 ! unchanged unchanged

Total Assets ! 3,251 146,958 ! 3,251 146,958 ! unchanged unchanged
Liabilities ! ! !

Warrants & Accounts Payable ! 12,244 12,244 ! 12,244 12,244 ! unchanged unchanged

Total Lilabilities ! 12,244 12,244 ! 12,244 12,244 ! unchanged unchanged
Net Assets ! ! !
! ! !

Fund Balance Reserved for EN's ! -116,000 o ! -116,000 0 ! unchanged unchanged

Fund Balance Unreserved ! 107,006 134,714 ! 107,006 134,714 ! unchanged unchanged
! ! !

Total Net Assets ! -8,994 134,714 ! -8,994 134,714 ! unchanged unchanged
! ! !

Total Liabiltiies/Net Assets ! 3,251 146,958 ! 3,251 146,958 | unchanged unchanged



CITY OF CLOVIS

COMPARITIVE STATEMENTS
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

REPORT DATE: 06/30/20 Rounded to the Nearest Dollar

Base Year: 19/20 Compare Year: 19/20 *------- BASE YEAR ~-——---- *---- COMPARE YEAR ----*---- COMPARE ---
! ! !
Period: MONTH 06 ! ! ! % Change % Change
! ! ! Period Y-T-D
Description ! Period Year-to-Date ! Period Year-to-Date ! Amount Amount
c==—=======——=—==zzzzzz=zz=z=========== | ============== ============== | ============== ==z============ | =S========= ==========
Revenue ! !
CHARGES FOR CURRENT SERVICES 787 63,801 ! 787 63,801 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
Total Revenue 787 63,801 ! 787 63,801 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
Expenditures: ! !
SERVICES MATERIALS AND SUPPL 12,302 64,277 ! 12,302 64,277 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
Total Expenditures 12,302 64,277 ! 12,302 64,277 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
Excess (deficiency) of revenue ! !
NET OPERATING INCOME/ (LOSS) -11,515 -476 | -11,515 -476 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
NON-OPERATING REVENUE/EXPENSE ! !
INTEREST INCOME 2,521 4,593 ! 2,521 4,593 { unchanged unchanged
! !
TOTAL NON-OPERATING 2,521 4,593 ! 2,521 4,593 | unchanged unchanged
! !
NET INCOME/ (LOSS) BEFORE ! !
OPERATING TRANSFERS -8,994 4,117 | ~-8,994 4,117 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) ! !
! !
NET INCOME -8,994 4,117 | -8,994 4,117 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
RETAINED EARNINGS-BEG OF YEAR 0 130,597 ! 0 130,597 ! unchanged unchanged
! !
RETAINED EARNINGS-END OF YEAR -8,994 134,714 ! -8,99%4 134,714 ! unchanged unchanged



Blackhorse Assessment District
Income Statements

For the period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

AREA ONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 57,545.69
REVENUE
Assessments 25,385.53
Interest 1,844.83
TOTAL REVENUE 27,230.36
EXPENDITURES
PCM - management fee 4,294.02
PCM - itemized costs 6,198.60
PCM - advance payback (4,590.91)
Reg - management fee -
Reg - itemized costs 11,017.25
Reg - advance 7,570.00
Engineer 1,651.08
Bus Journal/Lozano Smith 113.75
City of Clovis 1,408.75
TOTAL EXPENSE 27,662.54
ENDING BALANCE 57,113.51

AREA TWO
BEGINNING BALANCE 73,051.64
REVENUE
Assessments 38,415.57
Interest 2,748.37
TOTAL REVENUE 41,163.94
EXPENDITURES
PCM - management fee 7,434.00
PCM - itemized costs 8,299.54
PCM - advance payback (8,015.97)
Reg - management fee -
Reg - itemized costs 15,214.31
Reg - advance 11,423.00
Engineer 1,651.07
Bus Journal/Lozano Smith 33.75
City of Clovis 575.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 36,614.70
ENDING BALANCE 77,600.88

3 Income Statement FYE 6-30-20 Electronic Manually Itemized By City.xIsx

TOTAL DIST

130,597.33

63,801.10

4,593.20

68,394.30

11,728.02
14,498.14

(12,606.88)
26,231.56
18,993.00
3,302.15
147.50

1,983.75
64,277.24

134,714.39



Ledger: GL City of Clovis Start: 07/01/2019
Fiscal Year: 2020 GL Transactions by Date Range End 06/30/2020
Posting Debit Credit Net
Date Reference Vendor ID  Transaction Description Amount Amount Amount
Account: 00208 - 10110 BLACKHORSE |11 ASMT DIST(95-10  CLAIM ON CASH
07/01/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31 N/A..N/A AutolD: JE61931R Job: 25727 JE 0.00 271.00 -271.00
07/01/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDSFISCAL YEARBAL Fw JE 143,492.84 0.00  143492.84
07/03/2019 TTLOH 7/3/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19182RS Job: 2551661 OH 0.00 13,377.98  -13,377.98
07/31/2019 07/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0719IC Job: 25706 JE 317.78 0.00 317.78
07/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO719IN Job: 25717 JE 227.91 0.00 227.901
07/31/2019 07/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO719IR Job: 25718 JE 0.00 185.99 -185.99
08/08/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19219BW Joh: 2563943 OH 0.00 67.50 -67.50
08/28/2019 TTLCR N/A..N/A Autol D: CR19240W Job: 25756 CR 970.00 0.00 970.00
08/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19239BW Job: 2571879 OH 0.00 80.00 -80.00
08/31/2019 08/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0819IC Job: 25910 JE 69.44 0.00 69.44
08/31/2019 08/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0819IR Job: 25922 JE 0.00 181.15 -181.15
08/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0819IN Job: 25923 JE 234.35 0.00 234.35
09/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0919EN Job: 25847 JE 0.00 460.00 -460.00
09/30/2019  (09/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0919IC Job: 26018 JE 175.27 0.00 175.27
09/30/2019  09/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0919IN Job: 26018 JE 235.85 0.00 235.85
09/30/2019 09/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0919IR Job: 26019 JE 0.00 220.02 -220.02
10/03/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19276RS Job: 2583524 OH 0.00 13544.26  -13,544.26
10/31/2019 10/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1019IC Job: 26111 JE 321.06 0.00 321.06
10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1019IN Job: 26111 JE 189.65 0.00 189.65
10/31/2019 10/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1019IR Job: 26111 JE 0.00 177.11 -177.11
10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1019EN Job: 26144 JE 0.00 230.00 -230.00
11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19317BW Joh: 2598657 OH 0.00 3,302.15 -3,302.15
11/30/2019  11/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1119IC Job: 26196 JE 62.32 0.00 62.32
11/30/2019 11/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1119IR Job: 26199 JE 0.00 167.80 -167.80
11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1119IN Job: 26205 JE 182.82 0.00 182.82
12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1219EN Job: 26165 JE 0.00 230.00 -230.00
12/31/2019 12/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1219IC Job: 26239 JE 201.23 0.00 201.23
12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1219IN Job: 26239 JE 24371 0.00 243.71
12/31/2019 12/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE1219IR Job: 26240 JE 0.00 174.24 -174.24
01/09/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20007RS Job: 2615209 OH 0.00 12,681.90  -12,681.90
01/21/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A Autol D: CR20021W Job: 26198 CR 34,227.34 0.00 34,227.34
01/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO120EN Job: 26280 JE 0.00 115.00 -115.00
01/31/2020 01/20 CASH RECD N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0120IC Job: 26297 JE 280.91 0.00 280.91
01/31/2020  01/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0120IN Job: 26326 JE 171.14 0.00 171.14
01/31/2020 01/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO120IR Job: 26326 JE 0.00 159.38 -159.38
02/10/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A Autol D: CR20041W Job: 26346 CR 181.84 0.00 181.84
02/12/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A Set:S200212001CSPENC 26280 CR 12,606.88 0.00 12,606.88
02/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20042BW Job: 2627973 OH 0.00 18,993.00  -18,993.00
02/29/2020  JE02201C N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0220IC Job: 26417 JE 89.04 0.00 89.04
02/29/2020  02/20 INTEREST N/A.N/A Autol D: JE0220IN Job: 26418 JE 251.81 0.00 251.81
02/29/2020  02/20 INT RECVBL N/A.N/A Autol D: JE0220IR Job: 26420 JE 0.00 174.78 -174.78
03/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20 N/A.N/A Autol D: JEO320EN Job: 26539 JE 0.00 431.25 -431.25
03/31/2020 JE03201C N/A.N/A Autol D: JE0320I1C Job: 26544 JE 199.02 0.00 199.02
03/31/2020  03/20 INTEREST N/A.N/A Autol D: JEO320IN Job: 26546 JE 251.22 0.00 251.22
03/31/2020  03/20 INT RECVBL N/A.N/A Autol D: JE0320IR Job: 26546 JE 0.00 185.48 -185.48
04/03/2020 TTLCR N/A.N/A Autol D: CR20094W Job: 26580 CR 263.92 0.00 263.92
04/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO420EN Job: 26648 JE 0.00 37375 -373.75
04/30/2020 JE0420I1C N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0420IC Job: 26691 JE 241.09 0.00 241.09
04/30/2020  04/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A Autol D: JEO420IN Job: 26691 JE 204.41 0.00 204.41
04/30/2020 04/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0420IR Job: 26691 JE 0.00 160.22 -160.22
05/21/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A Autol D: CR20142W Job: 26687 CR 27,371.00 0.00 27,371.00
05/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020 N/A..N/A AutolD:A20147BW Job: 2666389 OH 0.00 13,987.48 -13,987.48
User: JAY Jay Schengel Page: 1 Current Date: 05/25/2021

Report: GL_TRANS_Clovis2
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Ledger: GL City of Clovis Start: 07/01/2019
Fiscal Year: 2020 GL Transactions by Date Range End 06/30/2020
Posting Debit Credit Net
Date Reference Vendor ID  Transaction Description Amount Amount Amount
05/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 05/20 N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO520EN Job: 26707 JE 0.00 86.25 -86.25
05/31/2020 JE05201C N/A..N/A Autol D: JE0520IC Job: 26758 JE 10.73 0.00 10.73
05/31/2020 05/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO520IR Job: 26758 JE 0.00 166.15 -166.15
05/31/2020 05/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO520IN Job: 26759 JE 150.26 0.00 150.26
06/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 06/20 N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO620EN Job: 26835 JE 0.00 57.50 -57.50
06/30/2020 JE06201C N/A..N/A AutolD: JE0620IC Job: 26877 JE 188.84 0.00 188.84
06/30/2020 06/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO620IR Job: 26879 JE 0.00 170.60 -170.60
06/30/2020 06/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutolD: JEO620IN Job: 27102 JE 42.07 0.00 42.07
06/30/2020 FY20 GASB 31 N/A..N/A AutolD: JE062031 Job: 27103 JE 2,479.00 0.00 2,479.00
Total for Account: 00208 - 10110 226,134.75 80,411.94  145,722.81

Account: 00208 - 10402

BLACKHORSE 11 ASMT DIST(95-10

INVESTMENT INTEREST RECEIVABLE

07/01/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDSFISCAL YEARBAL Fw JE 482.47 0.00 482.47
07/31/2019 07/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOCINTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 317.78 -317.78
07/31/2019 07/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 185.99 0.00 185.99
08/31/2019 08/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 69.44 -69.44
08/31/2019 08/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 181.15 0.00 181.15
09/30/2019  09/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 175.27 -175.27
09/30/2019  09/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 220.02 0.00 220.02
10/31/2019  10/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 321.06 -321.06
10/31/2019 10/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 177.11 0.00 177.11
11/30/2019  11/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 62.32 -62.32
11/30/2019 11/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 167.80 0.00 167.80
12/31/2019 12/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 201.23 -201.23
12/31/2019 12/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 174.24 0.00 174.24
01/31/2020  01/20 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 280.91 -280.91
01/31/2020  01/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 159.38 0.00 159.38
02/29/2020  JE02201C N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 89.04 -89.04
02/29/2020  02/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 174.78 0.00 174.78
03/31/2020  JE03201C N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 199.02 -199.02
03/31/2020  03/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 185.48 0.00 185.48
04/30/2020  JEO4201C N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 241.09 -241.09
04/30/2020  04/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 160.22 0.00 160.22
05/31/2020  JEO5201C N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 10.73 -10.73
05/31/2020  05/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 166.15 0.00 166.15
06/30/2020  JE0B201C N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST RECD FUNDS JE 0.00 188.84 -188.84
06/30/2020  06/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 170.60 0.00 170.60
Total for Account: 00208 - 10402 2,605.39 2,156.73 448.66
Account: 00208 - 10501 BLACKHORSE IIl ASMT DIST(95-10 CURR TAXESRECEIVABLE
06/30/2020 ACRL CUR SEC N/A..N/A CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 JE 787.00 0.00 787.00
Total for Account: 00208 - 10501 787.00 0.00 787.00
Account: 00208 - 20101 BLACKHORSE |11 ASMT DIST(95-10 ACCTSPAYABLE SYSTEM
07/01/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A.N/A ALL FUNDSFISCAL YEARBAL FW JE 0.00 13,377.98 13,377.98
07/03/2019 TTLOH 7/3/2019 N/A.N/A Autol D:A19182RS Job: 2551661 OH 13,377.98 000  -13,377.98
08/07/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19219BW Job: 2563777 OH 0.00 67.50 67.50
08/08/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19219BW Job: 2563943 OH 67.50 0.00 -67.50
08/28/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A.N/A Autol D:A19239BW Job: 2571745 OH 0.00 80.00 80.00
08/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19239BW Job: 2571879 OH 80.00 0.00 -80.00
10/02/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19276RS Job: 2583431 OH 0.00 13,544.26 13,544.26
10/03/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19276RS Job: 2583524 OH 13,544.26 0.00 -13,544.26
11/13/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A.N/A Autol D:A19317BW Job: 2598496 OH 0.00 3,302.15 3,302.15
11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019 N/A..N/A Autol D:A19317BW Job: 2598657 OH 3,302.15 0.00 -3,302.15
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Ledger: GL City of Clovis

Start: 07/01/2019

Fiscal Year: 2020 GL Transactions by Date Range End 06/30/2020
Posting Debit Credit Net
Date Reference Vendor ID  Transaction Description Amount Amount Amount
01/08/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20007RS Job: 2615072 OH 0.00 12,681.90 12,681.90
01/09/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20007RS Job: 2615209 OH 12,681.90 0.00  -12,681.90
02/12/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20042BW Joh: 2627682 OH 0.00 18,993.00 18,993.00
02/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20042BW Job: 2627973 OH 18,993.00 0.00  -18,993.00
05/27/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20147BW Job: 2666274 OH 0.00 13,987.48 13,987.48
05/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20147BW Job: 2666389 OH 13,987.48 0.00  -13,987.48
06/30/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A Autol D:A20203BW Joh: 2685933 OH 0.00 12,244.08 12,244.08
Total for Account: 00208 - 20101 76,034.27 88,278.35 12,244.08
Account: 00208 - 30101 BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10  FB RESERVE ENCUMBRANCESPY
07/01/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDSFISCAL YEARBAL FW JE 0.00 116,000.00  116,000.00
06/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19  N/A.N/A REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE JE 116,000.00 0.00 -116,000.00
Total for Account: 00208 - 30101 116,000.00 116,000.00 0.00
Account: 00208 - 39000 BLACKHORSE |11 ASMT DIST(95-10  FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVED
07/01/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDSFISCAL YEARBAL Fw JE 0.00 14,597.33 14,597.33
06/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19  N/A.N/A REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE JE 0.00 116,000.00  116,000.00
Total for Account: 00208 - 39000 0.00 130,597.33  130,597.33
Account: 00208 - 44000 BLACKHORSE |11 ASMT DIST(95-10 GASB31 GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
07/01/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31 N/A..N/A GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF JE 271.00 0.00 -271.00
06/30/2020 FY20 GASB 31 N/A..N/A GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF JE 0.00 2,479.00 2,479.00
Total for Account: 00208 - 44000 271.00 2,479.00 2,208.00
Account: 00208 - 44011 BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10  INTEREST INCOME-GVMTL FUNDS
07/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 227.91 227.91
08/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 234.35 234.35
09/30/2019  09/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 235.85 235.85
10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 189.65 189.65
11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 182.82 182.82
12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 243.71 243.71
01/31/2020  01/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 17114 171.14
02/29/2020  02/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 251.81 251.81
03/31/2020  03/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 251.22 251.22
04/30/2020  04/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 204.41 204.41
05/31/2020  05/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 150.26 150.26
06/30/2020  06/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TOFUNDS JE 0.00 42.07 42.07
Total for Account: 00208 - 44011 0.00 2,385.20 2,385.20
Account: 00208 - 46321 BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10  SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
08/28/2019 CR19240W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/193RD CR 0.00 27850 278.50
08/28/2019 CR19240W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/193RD CR 0.00 691.50 691.50
01/21/2020 CR20021W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY 1920 CURRE CR 0.00 12,803.80 12,803.80
01/21/2020 CR20021W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY 1920 CURRE CR 0.00 21,423.54 21,423.54
02/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR CR 0.00 63.40 63.40
02/10/2020  CR20041W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0.00 12.41 12.41
02/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR CR 0.00 85.26 85.26
02/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0.00 20.77 20.77
04/03/2020 CR20094W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN PRIOR SEC1S CR 0.00 263.92 263.92
05/21/2020 CR20142W WI ZZBLANK ~ COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0.00 11,697.00 11,697.00
05/21/2020 CR20142W WI ZZBLANK  COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0.00 15,674.00 15,674.00
06/30/2020 ACRL CUR SEC N/A..N/A CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 JE 0.00 787.00 787.00
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Ledger: GL City of Clovis Start: 07/01/2019
Fiscal Year: 2020 GL Transactions by Date Range End 06/30/2020
Posting Debit Credit Net
Date Reference Vendor ID  Transaction Description Amount Amount Amount
Total for Account: 00208 - 46321 0.00 63,801.10 63,801.10
Total for Org Key: 00208 421,832.41 486,100.65  358,194.18
Account: 43000 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES
08/07/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA BlackhorseE~ OH 33.75 0.00 3375
08/28/2019 2089262 8/9/2019 V021352 LOZANO SMITH LL BlackhorseE ~ OH 80.00 0.00 80.00
09/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230.00 0.00 230.00
10/02/2019  7/1-9/30/19 9/30 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 5,523.36 0.00 5,523.36
10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115.00 0.00 115.00
11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.08 0.00 1,651.08
12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115.00 0.00 115.00
01/08/2020 10/1-12/31/19 12 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 4,969.26 0.00 4,969.26
01/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.50 0.00 57.50
02/12/2020 S200212001CSPENC ~ ZZBLANK  PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 1 CR 0.00 4,590.91 -4,590.91
02/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q42/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT BlackhorseE ~ OH 7,570.00 0.00 7,570.00
03/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20 N/A..N/A 03/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 431.25 0.00 431.25
04/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 316.25 0.00 316.25
05/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 5,874.74 0.00 5,874.74
05/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 05/20 N/A..N/A 05/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 86.25 0.00 86.25
06/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 06/20 N/A..N/A 06/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.50 0.00 57.50
06/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut ~ OH 5,142.51 0.00 5,142.51
Total for Account: 43000 - 63300 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54
Total for OrgKey: 43000 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54
Account: 43200 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST-AREA 2 PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES

08/07/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA BlackhorseE ~ OH 33.75 0.00 33.75
09/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230.00 0.00 230.00
10/02/2019  7/1-9/30/2019 9/ V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 8,020.90 0.00 8,020.90
10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115.00 0.00 115.00
11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.07 0.00 1,651.07
12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115.00 0.00 115.00
01/08/2020 10/1-12/31/2019 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 7,712.64 0.00 7,712.64
01/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.50 0.00 57.50
02/12/2020  S200212001CSPENC ~ ZZBLANK ~ PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 2 CR 0.00 8,015.97 -8,015.97
02/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q42/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT BlackhorseE ~ OH 11,423.00 0.00 11,423.00
04/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.50 0.00 57.50
05/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 8,112.74 0.00 8,112.74
06/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut ~ OH 7,101.57 0.00 7,101.57
Total for Account: 43200 - 63300 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70
Total for Org Key: 43200 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70
Total for Report: 498,716.53  498,716.53 422,471.42

User: JAY Jay Schengel Page: 4 Current Date: 05/25/2021

Report: GL_TRANS_Clovis2

GL: Transactions - Stand Alone LLL,SN

Current Time: 16:09:46



Fiscal Year:

Account:

Posting

00208 - 10110
7/1/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31
7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD
7/3/2019 TTLOH 7/3/2019

7/31/2019 07/19 CASH RECD
7/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST
7/31/2019 07/19 INT RECVBL
8/8/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019
8/28/2019 TTLCR
8/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019
8/31/2019 08/19 CASH RECD
8/31/2019 08/19 INT RECVBL
8/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST
9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19
9/30/2019 09/19 CASH RECD
9/30/2019 09/19 INTEREST
9/30/2019 09/19 INT RECVBL
10/3/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019

10/31/2019 10/19 CASH RECD

10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST

10/31/2019 10/19 INT RECVBL

10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19

11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019

11/30/2019 11/19 CASH RECD

11/30/2019 11/19 INT RECVBL

11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST

12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19

12/31/2019 12/19 CASH RECD

12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST

12/31/2019 12/19 INT RECVBL
1/9/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020

1/21/2020 TTLCR
1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20
1/31/2020 01/20 CASH RECD
1/31/2020 01/20 INTEREST
1/31/2020 01/20 INT RECVBL
2/10/2020 TTLCR
2/12/2020 TTLCR
2/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020
2/29/2020 JE0220IC
2/29/2020 02/20 INTEREST
2/29/2020 02/20 INT RECVBL
3/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20
3/31/2020 JE0320IC
3/31/2020 03/20 INTEREST
3/31/2020 03/20 INT RECVBL
4/3/2020 TTLCR
4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20
4/30/2020 JE0420IC
4/30/2020 04/20 INTEREST
4/30/2020 04/20 INT RECVBL
5/21/2020 TTLCR
5/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020

Date

BLACKHORSE lll ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A

Ledger:

CLAIM ON CASH

AutolD: JE61931R Job: 25727
ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW
AutolD:A19182RS Job:2551661
AutolD: JEO719IC Job: 25706
AutolD: JEO719IN Job: 25717
AutolD: JEO719IR Job: 25718
AutolD:A19219BW Job:2563943
AutolD: CR19240W Job: 25756
AutolD:A19239BW Job:2571879
AutolD: JE0819IC Job: 25910
AutolD: JEO819IR Job: 25922
AutolD: JEO819IN Job: 25923
AutolD: JEO919EN Job: 25847
AutolD: JE0919IC Job: 26018
AutolD: JEO919IN Job: 26018
AutolD: JE0919IR Job: 26019
AutolD:A19276RS Job:2583524
AutolD: JE1019IC Job: 26111
AutolD: JE1I019IN Job: 26111
AutolD: JE1019IR Job: 26111
AutolD: JEI019EN Job: 26144
AutolD:A19317BW Job:2598657
AutolD: JE1119IC Job: 26196
AutolD: JE1119IR Job: 26199
AutolD: JE1119IN Job: 26205
AutolD: JE1219EN Job: 26165
AutolD: JE1219IC Job: 26239
AutolD: JE1219IN Job: 26239
AutolD: JE1219IR Job: 26240
AutolD:A20007RS Job:2615209
AutolD: CR20021W Job: 26198
AutolD: JEO120EN Job: 26280
AutolD: JE0120IC Job: 26297
AutolD: JEO120IN Job: 26326
AutolD: JEO120IR Job: 26326
AutolD: CR20041W Job: 26346
Set:S200212001CSPENC 26280
AutolD:A20042BW Job:2627973
AutolD: JE0220IC Job: 26417
AutolD: JEO220IN Job: 26418
AutolD: JE0220IR Job: 26420
AutolD: JEO320EN Job: 26539
AutolD: JE0320IC Job: 26544
AutolD: JEO320IN Job: 26546
AutolD: JEO320IR Job: 26546
AutolD: CR20094W Job: 26580
AutolD: JEO420EN Job: 26648
AutolD: JE0420IC Job: 26691
AutolD: JEO420IN Job: 26691
AutolD: JEO420IR Job: 26691
AutolD: CR20142W Job: 26687
AutolD:A20147BW Job:2666389

GL

2020 Reference

0
143,492.84
0

317.78
227.91

0

[

970

[

69.44

234.35

[
175.27
235.85

0

321.06
189.65

62.32
182.82

201.23
243.71

0

0
34,227.34
0

280.91
171.14

0

181.84
12,606.88
0

89.04
251.81

0

0

199.02
251.22

0

263.92

0

241.09
204.41

0
27,371.00
0

271

0
13,377.98
0

0
185.99
67.5

0

80

0
181.15
0

460

0

0
220.02
13,544.26
0

0
177.11
230
3,302.15
0

167.8

0

230

0

0

174.24
12,681.90
0

115

0

0

159.38

0

0
18,993.00
0

0
174.78
431.25
0

0
185.48
0
373.75
0

0

160.22

0
13,987.48

Vendor ID

-271
143,492.84
-13,377.98
317.78
227.91
-185.99
-67.5

970

-13,544.26
321.06
189.65

-177.11

-174.24
-12,681.90
34,227.34

12,606.88
-18,993.00

-13,987.48

Transaction Description

GL Transactions by Date Range

City of Clovis

Amount

Debit

Amount

Credit

Start:

End:

7/1/2019

6/30/2020 Amount

Net



Report:
Fiscal Year:

5/31/2020
5/31/2020
5/31/2020
5/31/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
Total for Account:
Account:
7/1/2019
7/31/2019
7/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
2/29/2020
2/29/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
5/31/2020
5/31/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
Total for Account:
Account:
6/30/2020
Total for Account:
Account:
7/1/2019
7/3/2019

User:
Posting

ENG CHRGS 05/20
JE0520IC

05/20 INT RECVBL
05/20 INTEREST
ENG CHRGS 06/20
JE0620IC

06/20 INT RECVBL
06/20 INTEREST
FY20 GASB 31
00208 - 10110
00208 - 10402
063019 BAL FWD
07/19 CASH RECD
07/19 INT RECVBL
08/19 CASH RECD
08/19 INT RECVBL
09/19 CASH RECD
09/19 INT RECVBL
10/19 CASH RECD
10/19 INT RECVBL
11/19 CASH RECD
11/19 INT RECVBL
12/19 CASH RECD
12/19 INT RECVBL
01/20 CASH RECD
01/20 INT RECVBL
JE0220IC

02/20 INT RECVBL
JE0320IC

03/20 INT RECVBL
JE0420IC

04/20 INT RECVBL
JE0520IC

05/20 INT RECVBL
JE0620IC

06/20 INT RECVBL
00208 - 10402
00208 - 10501
ACRL CUR SEC
00208 - 10501
00208 - 20101
063019 BAL FWD
TTLOH 7/3/2019

JAY
Date

N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
226,134.75
BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
2,605.39
BLACKHORSE lll ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
787
BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A

8/7/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000
8/8/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019
8/28/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000
8/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019
10/2/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000
10/3/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019

11/13/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000
11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019

N/A.
N/A..
N/A.
N/A..
N/A.
N/A..
N/A.
N/A..

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

GL_TRANS_Clovis2
Ledger:

AutolD: JEOS20EN Job: 26707
AutolD: JE0520IC Job: 26758
AutolD: JEOS20IR Job: 26758
AutolD: JEO520IN Job: 26759
AutolD: JEO620EN Job: 26835
AutolD: JE0620IC Job: 26877
AutolD: JE0620IR Job: 26879
AutolD: JE620IN Job: 27102
AutolD: JE062031 Job: 27103
80,411.94
INVESTMENT INTEREST RECEIVABLE
ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS
2,156.73
CURR TAXES RECEIVABLE
CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920

ACCTS PAYABLE SYSTEM

ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW
AutolD:A19182RS Job:2551661
AutolD:A19219BW Job:2563777
AutolD:A19219BW Job:2563943
AutolD:A19239BW Job:2571745
AutolD:A19239BW Job:2571879
AutolD:A19276RS Job:2583431
AutolD:A19276RS Job:2583524
AutolD:A19317BW Job:2598496
AutolD:A19317BW Job:2598657

Jay Schengel

GL

GL: Transactions - Stand Alone LLL,SN

Page:

2020 Reference

0
10.73
0
150.26
0
188.84

[
42.07
2,479.00
145,722.81

482.47

[
185.99
[
181.15
[
220.02

[
177.11
[
167.8
0
174.24
0
159.38
0
174.78
0
185.48

0
160.22
0
166.15
0
170.6
448.66

787
787

0
13,377.98
0

67.5

0

80

0
13,544.26
0
3,302.15

86.25
0
166.15
0

57.5

0
170.6

0
0

317.78
69.44
0
175.27
321.06
62.32
0
201.23
280.91
89.04
0
199.02
241.09
10.73
0

188.84

13,377.98
0

67.5

0

80

0
13,544.26
0
3,302.15
0

1 Current Time:
Vendor ID

787

13,377.98
-13,377.98
67.5

-67.5

80

-80
13,544.26
-13,544.26
3,302.15
-3,302.15

GL Transactions by Date Range



Report:
Fiscal Year:

Total for Account:

Account:

Total for Account:

Account:

Total for Account:

Account:

Total for Account:

Account:

Total for Account:

Account:

User:
Posting

1/8/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000
1/9/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020
2/12/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000
2/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020
5/27/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000
5/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020
6/30/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000

00208 - 20101
00208 - 30101
7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD
6/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19
00208 - 30101
00208 - 39000
7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD
6/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19
00208 - 39000
00208 - 44000
7/1/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31
6/30/2020 FY20 GASB 31
00208 - 44000
00208 - 44011
7/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST
8/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST
9/30/2019 09/19 INTEREST
10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST
11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST
12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST
1/31/2020 01/20 INTEREST
2/29/2020 02/20 INTEREST
3/31/2020 03/20 INTEREST
4/30/2020 04/20 INTEREST
5/31/2020 05/20 INTEREST
6/30/2020 06/20 INTEREST
00208 - 44011
00208 - 46321
8/28/2019 CR19240W WI
8/28/2019 CR19240W WI
1/21/2020 CR20021W Wi
1/21/2020 CR20021W Wi
2/10/2020 CR20041W WI
2/10/2020 CR20041W W1
2/10/2020 CR20041W WI
2/10/2020 CR20041W W1
4/3/2020 CR20094W W1
5/21/2020 CR20142W WI
5/21/2020 CR20142W WI
6/30/2020 ACRL CUR SEC

JAY
Date

N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A

BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A

BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A

BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A.N/A

BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A
N/A..N/A

BLACKHORSE Il ASMT DIST(95-10
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
ZZBLANK
N/A..N/A

76,034.27

116,000.00

271

GL_TRANS_Clovis2
Ledger:

AutolD:A20007RS Job:2615072

AutolD:A20007RS Job:2615209

AutolD:A20042BW Job:2627682
AutolD:A20042BW Job:2627973
AutolD:A20147BW Job:2666274
AutolD:A20147BW Job:2666389
AutolD:A20203BW Job:2685933

FB RESERVE ENCUMBRANCES PY
ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW
REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE

FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVED
ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW
REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE

GASB31 GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF
GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF

INTEREST INCOME-GVMTL FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS
ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD
COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR
COUNTY OF FRESN PRIOR SEC 1S
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR
COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR
CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920

88,278.35

116,000.00

130,597.33

2,479.00

2,385.20

Jay Schengel

GL

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

12,244.08

130,597.33

2,208.00

2,385.20

GL: Transactions - Stand Alone LLL,SN
2020

0
12,681.90
0
18,993.00
0
13,987.48
[

0
116,000.00

271

ocoooocoooooooo

ocoooocoooooooo

Page:
Reference

12,681.90
0
18,993.00
0

13,987.48
0
12,244.08

116,000.00
0

14,597.33
116,000.00

0
2,479.00

227.91
234.35
235.85
189.65
182.82
243.71
171.14
251.81
251.22
204.41
150.26

42.07

2785
691.5
12,803.80
21,423.54
63.4
12.41
85.26
20.77
263.92
11,697.00
15,674.00
787

2
Vendor ID

12,681.90
-12,681.90
18,993.00
-18,993.00
13,987.48
-13,987.48
12,244.08

116,000.00
-116,000.00

14,597.33
116,000.00

=271
2,479.00

227.91
234.35
235.85
189.65
182.82
243.71
171.14
251.81
251.22
204.41
150.26

42.07

2785
691.5
12,803.80
21,423.54
63.4
12.41
85.26
20.77
263.92
11,697.00
15,674.00
787

Current Time:
Transaction Description

Current Date:
GL Transactions by Date Range

5/25/2021
City of Clovis

16:09:46
Amount

Debit

Amount

Credit

Start:

End:

7/1/2019

6/30/2020 Amount

Net



Report: User: JAY GL_TRANS_Clovis2 Jay Schengel GL: Transactions - Stand Alone LLL,SN Page: 3 Current Time: Current Date: 5/25/2021  16:09:46

Fiscal Year: Posting Date Ledger: GL 2020 Reference  VendorID  Transaction Description GL Transactions by Date Range City of Clovis Amount  Debit Amount  Credit Start: End:  7/1/2019  6/30/2020 Amount  Net
Total for Account: 00208 - 46321 0 63,801.10 63,801.10
Total for Org Key: 208 421,832.41 486,109.65 358,194.18
Account: 43000 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES
8/7/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E oH 33.75 0 33.75
8/28/2019 2089262 8/9/2019 V021352 LOZANO SMITH LL Blackhorse E OH 80 0 80
9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230 0 230
10/2/2019 7/1-9/30/19 9/30 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 552336 0 552336
10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115
11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.08 0 1,651.08
12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115
1/8/2020 10/1-12/31/19 12 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 4,969.26 0 4,969.26
1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 575 0 575
2/12/2020 S200212001CSPENC ZZBLANK PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 1 R 0 459091  -4,590.91
2/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E oH 7,570.00 0 7,570.00
3/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20 N/A.N/A 03/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 431.25 0 431.25
4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 316.25 0 316.25
5/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 5,874.74 0 5,874.74
5/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 05/20 N/A..N/A 05/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 86.25 0 86.25
6/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 06/20 N/A.N/A 06/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 575 0 575
6/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut oH 514251 0 514251
Total for Account: 43000 - 63300 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54
Total for Org Key: 43000 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54
Account: 43200 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST-AREA 2 PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES
8/7/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E OH 33.75 0 33.75
9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230 0 230
10/2/2019 7/1-9/30/2019 9/ V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 8,020.90 0 8,020.90
10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115
11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.07 0 1,651.07
12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115
1/8/2020 10/1-12/31/2019 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 7,712.64 0 7,712.64
1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 575 0 575
2/12/2020 $200212001CSPENC ZZBLANK PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 2 R 0 801597  -8,015.97
2/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E OH 11,423.00 0 11,423.00
4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 575 0 575
5/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 8,112.74 0 8,112.74
6/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut OH 7,101.57 0 7,101.57
Total for Account: 43200 - 63300 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70
Total for Org Key: 43200 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70
Total for Report: 498,716.53 498,716.53 422,471.42

Report: User: JAY GL_TRANS_Clovis2 Jay Schengel GL: Transactions - Stand Alone LLL,SN Page: 4 Current Time: Current Date: 5/25/2021  16:09:46



PO Box 28336
Fresno, CA 93729 US
expertgaterepair@yahoo.com

559-246-0123 Lic 1005478

INVOICE

BILLTO , INVOICE # 7742

Renaissance C/O Regency DATE 03/05/2020

Clovis, CA DUE DATE 04/04/2020
TERMS Net 30

Labor 89.00 890.00
New frack across all three gate driveways

We cut out all three sections across each driveway.

Then we installed with different style base plate so that the anchors could be
tightened up at future services.

Then welded angle iron and mate to back section tracks.

Material 1 365.97 365.97
Metal/ anchors/ welding supplies

BALANGE DUE $1,255.97
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